In accordance with

Rule 3.60 of the A M 2 2
Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016

sraomnesger  NOtice of move from administration to creditors’

Schedule B1 to the

Insolvency Act 1986, VO‘Untary Iqu|dat|0n

46

Companies House

FRIDAY

A

il

15/12/2017 #228
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

i
Company number )O FW'T'?FF’_?—

Company name in full fHaveringland Hall Country Park Limited

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript ot in
bold black capitals.

Court details

Court name The High Court of Justice

;mmwﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁrrrrrfrr

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) Jason Daniet

Surname Raker

I Administrator’s address

Building namelnumber| 2nd Floor

Street | 110 Cannon Street

Post town I London

County/Region ’7

Postcode [Efcla N[ TelEu
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liquidation

Administrator's name ©
fuli forenamefs) Miles © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Needham another administrator
E Administrator's address @

@ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator,

Building namelnumber|4 Beaconsfield Road

Street (St Albans

Post town

| Hertfordshire

County/Region r
e [AlC(1] [a[R[D]
Country (

Appointor/applicant’s name

Give the name of the persen who made the appointment or the
administration application.

Full forename(s)

Privileg e Project Finance

Surname

Limited

Proposed liquidator’s name

Full forename(s)

Jason Daniel

Surname

Baker

Insolvency practitioner (O‘IO_E\_IZII I—L—pr_ !_‘

number

Proposed liquidator's address

Building name/number' 2nd Floor

Street | 110 Cannon Street
|
Post town [ London
County/Region (
oo [E[C[A[W[ [B[E[T
Country I

04117 Versian 1.0




AM22

Netice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liguidation

o

Proposed liquidator's name @

Full forename(s)

Miles

Surname

Needham

Insolvency practitioner F E,? ,?E‘I_‘I——F

number

O Other liguidator

Proposed liquidator's address®

Buildimg name;’number' 4 Beaconsfield Road

6 Other liquidator

Street ' St Albans another liguidator,
I

Post town | Hertfordshire

County/Region (

Postcode {A [I*IT[—FSTFR_&TF'

Country f

Period of progress report

From dat nle fole [2lol1[7

To date Ml B2 PePolif7

Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Use this section to tell us about

Final progress report

I have attached a copy of the final progress report.

i

Sign and date

Administratot's
signature

Signature date

Signature

i GE Bl

04/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ veluntary liquidation

Bﬁesenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Charlie Dagworthy

E Where to send

Campany name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address

2nd Floor
110 Cannon Street

Post town

London

County/Region

= Elefe N 6

Country

[Dx

Tetephone

020 3005 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.
{J You have signed and dated the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address helow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Haveringland Hall Country Park Limited

(In Administration)

Joint Administrators' Trading Account

Statement From 16/06/2017 From 16/12/2016
of Affairs To 14/12/2017 To 14/12/2017
£ £ £
POST APPOINTMENT SALES
Site fees 1,911.98 121,843.39
Pitch fees 1,523.78 23,070.48
Sale of units NIL 195,683.57
Utilities 1,245.82 8,795.07
Post Sale Site / Pitch Fees NIL 3,321.33
Gas Sales NIL 393.95
4,681.58 353,107.79
PURCHASES
Cost of Sales NIL 89,793.00
Materials NIL 23,450.16
NIL (113,243.16)
OTHER DIRECT COSTS
Direct Wages NIL 45,560.58
Direct Expenses NIL 2,432.32
PAYE/NI NIL 12,256.44
NIL (60,249.34)
TRADING EXPENDITURE
Rates 10.61 1,695.80
Heat & Light 809.16 1,839.60
Insurance NIL 6,801.41
Professional Fees 262.98 262.98
Hire of Equipment NIL 1,630.00
Repairs & Maintenance 276.00 14,537.60
Sundry Expenses NIL 530.41
Sales Commission NIL 2,000.00
Vehicle Running Costs NIL 1,184.31
Health & Safety NIL 1,500.00
Head Office Services Recharge NIL 61,585.14
Security NIL 4,457.00
Waste NIL 3,540.46
Purchase of equpiment NIL 217.50
(1,358.75) (101,822.21)
TRADING SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) 3,322.83 77,793.08
Page 1 of 3 IPS SQL Ver, 2012.10 14 becember 2017 11:39



Haveringland Hall Country Park Limited
(In Administration)

Joint Administrators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/06/2017 From 16/12/2016
of Affairs To 14/12/2017 To 14/12/2017
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
Freehold Land & Property NIL 2,600,000.00
Goodwill NIL 1.00
Business Intellectual Property NIL 1.00
Customer List NIL 1.00
Work in Progress NIL 1.00
NIL 2,600,004.00
COSTS OF REALISATION
Administrators’ Fees NIL 130,000.00
Tax Advisors Fees NIL 333.33
Legal Fees 11,923.20 27,931.65
Agents/Valuers Fees NIL 27,668.42
(11,923.20) (185,933.40)
SECURED CREDITORS
Privilege Project Finance Limited 4,000.00 2,375,000.00
(4,000.00) (2,375,000.00)
ASSET REALISATIONS
Plant, Machinery & Equipment NIL 1,750.00
Motor Vehicles NIL 2,500.00
Stock NIL 20,000.00
Book Debts 5,746.73 12,565.14
Cash at Bank NIL 138,527.26
Petty Cash NIL 331.71
Rates Refund NIL 876.59
Bank Interest Gross 425.53 744.01
Trading Surplus/{Deficit) 3,322.83 77,793.08
Funds Received From Beachcroft NIL 876,961.87
9,495.09 1,132,049.66
COST OF REALISATIONS
Pre-Administration Fees NIL 10,392.00
Administrators’ Remuneration NIL 148,538.00
Legal Fees and Disbursements 2,222.56 2,222.56
Re-Direction of Mail NIL 275.00
(2,222.56) (161,427.56)
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
Privilege Project Finance limited 260,000.00 710,000.00
(260,000.00) {710,000.00)
{268,650.67) 299,692.70
REPRESENTED BY
Vat Recoverable - Floating 953.23
IB Current Fixed 1,894.20
IB Current Floating 243,879.87
Vat Recoverable - Fixed 2,384.64
Vat Payable - Floating {581.44)
Page 2 0f 3 1PS SQL Ver. 2012.10 14 December 2017 11:39



TASITAR it LS A
£T0T #9GS0aq T — 10z 3Unf 9T poudd su3 104 1i0dsy [BUL SIOIBASIILIDY BU |

{uonenSIMIL Gy U] mr P
DI SENSIST SLHI0S
pue ‘pajui] yied Anunod diust @mm
‘pajnul yied AUnos jjeH puesibuliaasy
‘pajiuily BUjALT B %@@@mﬁ
‘poyiwil] a4nsia sHpLIgSRILT

Alosiapy

ddd




Hoday [BUL SIO)ENSILILIPY U]

(UONeISIUILPY UT (1Y) PRIILLIN 3INSIST BMPULY ‘PEILI sied Agunad diysbeld syl ‘pajwi sed Anunoy |ley puejBuiasel ‘panwin Buian siAssyn ‘pajiwr aunsie 26pugspion

9107 soiny (Saiep pue pue|bul) Adusajosur a3

411 AOSIAPY dud
JO WeYpasN MIIpUY Soliiy pue Jayegq (SIuUBg uoser

(uonensiulupy up) paywir] jed AQunoD Hiypay
(uonensiuwipy u1) d11 (d2) Wypay

sany Asusajosuf 3y,

s10jelISIUIpPY Byl

inypay
d11 (dD) 1ypay

(uonensIWPY UL) PRIWIN 2INSIST ANPULY splpuly
OLI34 DU} U) paunou] sasuadxa jo Jusweie .
(uonensiuwpy ug) pajur dled |udn ydn PoLSd 343 1 P } SISUSEXE JOJBHAES 3
BAIIRINWIND pUe poLSd 3y} 40} Junodoe sjuawied pue sydiansy 'a
(UONRASIUILPY UT) PAINLIT MBIA PUBDMET MBIIA pUejoye
HHOM 4O SNPIYRS 2
o oje
(uonensiuIPY U]} PSYLIT Yied JouRy UoIIED Jouel] uojpen UonepInby Aleyunion
{uonensSuIWpY $10}ID242 O} UCIJBIISIUILLPE WL} SACLU 10 320N — ZZIWY W04
ur) penwi yieq Anuno) diysbelq syl diysbely Joda4 ssaiboad By} Jo DROU [eULIo — QTIWY WHod ‘d
(UONERSIIWPY UT) PO Yied ARPIOH HOB(IS 30U03YiS SIO1RRsIULIPY 24
§0 Waunuiodde sy pue dnoio au3 Suipiebas uopewuaojur Aiojmels v
(ucnensiuwpy ug) uSUD) xipuaddy
PaWI yied Aunod |jeH puebuLiaaeH puejburiaaey
(uonensiuIwpy ug) payu Bularn a141s8)n PI1T T
(uonensuIWPY ul) panw N buiAl] jAIseHN PIIAN T $95U9dXT PUR SIUBLUISINGSK] 'UORRISUNWSY ,SI0JRSIUILUPY b
(uonensiuiwpy ul) psywr ainsie abpLgspio abpligspaot 515070 Juswiunddy-ald siojensiuupy ‘e
:sannue Bumo)|oy a1 AlPAIDS)00 dnoun ay) S10)1P312 3U} 10} SWOINY rd
d7171 MOSIAPY dd4 dud poliad U3 Ul SUOREASIUILUPY 243 Jo ssaibold T
:Hodas s wl pasn ag Aew suonelaalqqge buimo)ol ayy UANU0) uondag

Alosinpy

dld

SUOIIRIADIQE pue SIUIU0)




yoday (euy SIOIBNSIUILDY YL
{Uoneasiuiupy Uy 11y} pajilin sunsis agouly ‘pajiury yled Anuno) diysbepy syl ‘payiwi] sed Anunod jjeH pugiBulsaey ‘pajiwry Buian sidisan ‘peyun aunsie sipLgspioy

9007 suonjeinfiay (Juswiioidws

Jo uonpaloid) sbBupenapupn Jo Jajsuel] 3dnl
(P 2oUBULY SENUNCD UlHSe se
umoLy AjJSWIIo)) pajiLly soueulq 19load abafiang abopangd
uofepinbly AlRJUNjOA SI0UPRID IAD
£10¢
Jaquw=0aq $1 03 102 2unc 91 pouad Buinodal ayl pouad 21

AlosIADY

ddd

SUOIIRIARIGJE pUuk SjU0)




Hoday [euid ,S4IRASILIWDY SY L

{UONENSIILIPY UT 1Y) PRI NS S ‘PayILIN y1ed Auno) diysbeyd syl ‘paywn yied Anunod ey puejbubeaey ‘paywir] Buiar sjAissyr ‘patwi aunsia] abpugspiol

/10 dUNf Qg Uo Juepunpal
apew sem aaAoidwa BululelS) U] ‘JdNL YHM SOUBPIOIIR Ul 0OMIN 0} paliajsuei]
‘slaTjew! UOIIS|IOY 1GOP UYNM ISISSE 0} pauleldl sem oym ‘sdAoldwd auo ng [y

~Jodal
ssa4Boud 1sB) SI0IRASIUILIPY B3 U SJ0NP24D O] papinoid Slam 5aes anladsar syl Jo
$I1239p |4 /107 IMdy 17 uo palajdwos ‘(,00Map,,) PaWIT pUBRIT "N SSWOH A5y
Jo siopaup ayy Aq pajelodiodu ‘sapiyaa asodind (erads sjesedss xis 0} ‘sanus
Buipes] 2yl Jo si9sse pue ssausng ay3 JO s b bupaylew Jo pouad e Bumo)od

‘a xipuaddy 1e sjunode sjusiAed pue sydiaoad sAIRRINWND 3y OJul pajelodioou
Wwaw:eIs Buipely Byl Ul UMOYS de S)S0D pajeposse pue awoou Bupeny auy Jo
5|1E35(] "WisDuoD Buloh e se pios pue pa)aieWl 3 0} SISSSE pue SSaUISNG DUl MOj|e O}
SUIUOLL INoy 10} SIOIRAISIUILIPY SUY3 O {013U03 3y} Jepun spel) ) panunuod dnoig suy)

sjesotold DU JO Uoneusa ity

's101paJd Ag pasoidde sjesodoid sy woly
Atea 0} sio)ensSIUIWPY Uy} Buiinbas saoueiswnoap Ul abueyd e USIq JOu Sey Byt

*Joepinbiy pasodold ayl se Joe 0] uosiad 19LI0 AUR 40) PIAIBIIL BI3M SUOHRUILIOU
ON "WYY JO 3U0 Aue I0 ([ Aq auop ag Asw stojepinbry sy Ag suop ag 01 e Auy

AIOSIADY

diid

"($)49pioy 20140 J0SS3IONS AU 1O SIOIRANSIUILIPY 9Y) 3G 0] 212 TAD B Ul Siolepinbiy
pasodoud ay) ‘9867 Y AJUBAIOSUT DY) 0} Td SINPaYdS Jo €8 ydeibeied 03 juensing

“1AD OJUI salueduwlod JueAd|a. Ly}
20||d 0} 5G235 9% E] jiim SJoJelisiuiupy ay3 ‘sjgesdde JT 9861 10 ADUSA|OSUT
auy 01 18 anpayss Jo ¢g§ ydeibeied 031 uensind JAD 01Ul UCREISIUILIPY
o4} SA0w 03 Aueduiod J)ypads ayy 1o) s1eudosdde aq (Im 31 ‘saiuedwiod ayy jo
Aue Jo (ped paquosaud By Jo anjiA Ag URy] JSUI0) SI0)PaID paInNDasun au
01 2|qe|12AR ILI0I3G I PUSPIAID B 12U} MBIA 34) JO DJE SIOJRSILILDY L1 4] »

*PIAJOSSIP BG 0] paliasp aq (M Auedwoo ayy adjou 3yl jo buny auy Jlaye
SUJUOLL 9243 pue ‘pud ue 0] Auedwiod Jueas|a. 243 JO uoieISIuILWPY a4 Buug
0] 9867 19Y Adusajosu] ayl 01 18 2NpauRs Jo g ydesbeled ynm aouepiode
W sawedwo) Jo Jensifoy syl o) 20p0u e puss M Ay ‘sjeudoldde
10U S| uollepIinbI] GIUl UDRRAISILILLPY U3 WO} X9 ue Jey) JapIsucs osje Aaup
J! 40 'SIONPRID PRINDISUN S)1 O UoRNGUISIp & Jwiad bW yaym Auedoad
ou aARy saluedwod dnolg BYl JO Aue 1BY] DASIRG SIOIBNSIUPY BUl JI e

:Buimolio ayy papnou
pue sjesodoud By3 Uy papelep auom dnoln ayy Joy salfajeiis Uxe palediopue ayy

"s10}eSIULWPY U3 JO {04U0D 3U) 13pun Bupsyew pue Bupely jo peuad e Buimoy|o)
uiaoud Buiob e se ssauisng s,dnals ay3 4o 9jes B AQ paAlIyDE sem aADS{qo By

‘(uonesiuiipy ul bueg 35414 Inoulm) dn
punom uaaq pey dnois) 3yl J1 Aixl 3G pinom UBL sjoym e Se SI0NpaUd 5,dnoio ayl 10y
3INSaJ JoNISq B SA3IYDE 0} sem (|[Ipay pue ‘P11 1] “JouBly UClIED) /107 Adenigad v7
uo pue ‘(4T (dD) Iupay pue ‘diysbeld ‘liydn "Yoidd)s ‘puelbuianeH ‘Maia pueEseT
agoudy 'pIl in 11 ‘ebpugsplol) £10Z Adeniged /T uo panscidde sjesodold sy
uf IN0 395 Se ‘suofjensiuiWpY SY3 Jo ARS[O BUY3 Jeyl Payusp! slojesiuiupy 3yl

srestdolg Su,

POLIdd 9Y3 Ul SUOIIRIISIUIWPY 3Yy3 Jo ssadboid 'T



Moday Jeuld SICIENSILIWPY SyL

{uonensWILPY UL (1Y) PSYWN 2Insia agyouly ‘Dajwn yed Anunc) diysbe|y syl ‘panur sled Auno) ey puelBuliaaey ‘pajnury Buial sAsa ‘pantun ainsa afiplgspao)

"Pa1INPUOD URG PeY SSauisng S,dnolo ayl yaium
ul Aem sy} buluisduod pey Asyl suisouod Aue U uoRRULIOM dptacud ©) sioupan
PaIAUL pUB ‘S1010241p U] WOI) UONeWLIofU JB4ylNy palsanbal ‘ucpeunop; Bujunode
puUe Sp4039) pue SH00Q S,0N0JD B} PSMIIABI T “Spew 2 Pinod SILISA0IR) Jeym
pue ‘santed 1210 Jo siop=ap suiebe swiep jepuajed Aue Buipnpu ‘sey dnolg aug
539558 1eym ou} suopebisaay areuoijiodoid 1no BulAied papnpul Sainp Aw Jo Jued

suopebissauy

'sauedwod dnous J1syje Aq pied ag 01
SPUSPIAIP PINIBSUN 3] WOL] SAIB024 {iiM Y2RS SPUny a1y) AJRIRLLRAIN pue '$31R15 130
a1 ul sey Auedwiod yoea eyl stuiep sy} uiepsose o) Jepio vy uoiisod Auedwioaiaiul
au} Bulpuodal awn edgubis Juads aaey sI0JRNSINWUIPY 3Y) ‘pouRd ay3 Buung

‘dnoin ayy uyim sueo| Auedwodiajul a1dinNw pajedipul Sp1odal pue Syo00q ay L
sues] Auediionioiug

*PIISACDD)
9 AL SJUNOWE 131N} JRUM 0] SB WRLI3IUN SI ) ‘3A0ge N0 125 Suoseal ay) 104

‘ayepdoidde ag siyy pjnoys
AJ2ADDR) JO SPOLISW BAIRUIDYE JO MBIARL B yum uopunfuod ul anujuod 3i0501ay)
JIim s19Bpaj ayy Buljpuodal pue sygap Buipuejsine 1o8j00 03 Bumunuod Jo sseoold ay )

*5PI033
Ssaedwon aalpadsal ay) ul papaodas Apedosd Jou aiam Uoium ‘suopensiuiwpy
oYy 03 Joud dnoin oy 0] opew auem suswAed uwiepad ybnouyy se sleadde
U eyl pey ay) Aq pajeddwics ueaq sey siyl 1ebpa) J01gsp Syl JjIUcIaL 0] Jepio
Ul 44215 ,SIC)RASIUNUPY 3Y) SuUe 44 usamlaq soupuodsaiod Bujobuc uasq sey 249y

AlOSIADY

citid

*4d WOl SpUNy a4y 1o Jdenal Buimojjoy siojipaln
0} Modal peu 3y} w papiaoxd ag m AMuD Jad SUOIIS|[0I 3S3yl JO UMOpPNES.q
v "a Xipuaddy 1e suncooe sjuawided pue spdiedal ay) Ul pR)os)al J0U iR aDusy
pue $33e1so UoneISIuIWPY sAIRRdsal Bul 03 pled uasq J9A 10U SARY 44 Ag AoBaIp
pa1994j02 spuny 3y dnoJo au) $50.408 YOEF JO SSIBX3 Ul PaIda||od IARY 44 ‘arep o1

's30ap Buioanod vl sanaiip Buisned snyy ‘ales
Jayuny e o) 12afgns a1om syled awos se asose suoneddwod “saamol sied uend
uo aouapuodsallod siyy 0} Asuodsal AIOYIRISIIES B SeM 219y awes auf Jo Juswded
15onbas 0 syed By SSOIDE SICITAP (i O] S104M 44 '51qop Durpuesine Jo AlpAODaS L)
ypm asisse 03 (,44.) 47171 s8usiHpield pabebua sioiensiupwpy auyy ‘eies aul Buimo|od

'suoReucdal pue s)dienal a3 ajs pue youd [euly 01 133lgns ‘dnolg
BY1 $S0102 30O0LF-10093F 4o (51500 Sr01esiuiupy 243 Buipnpxe) jyold Buipes e ul
ynsas 03 paypslold si pouad Buipely ,SI10JeNSIULLPY SUI ‘UCIIBLULIOMNI JUSLIND UG paseg

‘pophpUoY 3¢ Uk uoiisod Buipen
ay} pue papiacad ag uoos ||iM SDI0AUY |BUl 1Ry Pa1Radxa SI 3] 'uawAed 10) $aD10AUI
1D2.I0D IAIZ0RJ 0] J9PI0 uj si1[ddns yym 3Siel OF SNUIUOD HES SIOIRIISILILIPY 3y}

‘pouiad Buipesy a4} 1o} sadioaul papiacid Jou aaey sianddns awos ‘sianddns
ey yym aouspuodsanod papenold pue ‘saxoaur Buipuelsino o sissnbau
|249A9s B)idsap 1anamOol 'PoIIes USag MoU aapy sadloal) Janddns yo Aylofew ey

"ajes Jo aep sy} 03 dn poliad 243
10} S3DI0AUL [RLI apiAoLd 03 pa1sanbal auam sianddns pue payoaas adem sBupeuapun
lje ‘sanpue Buipedy AUl Jo 539558 puR SSaUISNg BU) JO 8BS auy Jo uonaidwod uodn

ShonE Suipes ]

poLIad 2Y3 Ul suonesiuiupy ayj jo ssaabold T



HOd3Y [PUI4 SI0RNSILILIDY YL
{UONESIULUPY UT [I¥) PAJWI 2INSIST SJAPULY ‘PaIIWIT hied ARuno) diysberd Sy L ‘payiwry yied Auno) (led pueibuusaey ‘pajwr Buia ajA3sa) “payun 2insie 9Bpugshial

'po191dWoD 3q 01 {|I3S M4OM JO AIRLUWINS B LM
4ayiebo] pouad 2yl Buunp usyeUSpUN Yiom Jo Sjnpayds e ‘) xipuaddy le yoene 1

‘sioyepinbry
JUIOL SR D€ [|1M WRYPIBN Sl PUB Jayeq [Piueq uoser pue saiuedwo) Jo Jensiboy
U} YIlm pojiy aue ssonjou aysinbad 3y Jeyl 1P 9yl &G (UM SDUSWIWIOD STAD BU)
pue 253D SUORRNSIUILIPY U 18P YL A0 0 Buiaow satuediiod ay3 AQ pauxe 2q
[{im SUONEISILIWPY SU4Y) ‘sjesodoud SUY Yim S0UepIoxe Ul diyshely pue abpugspior
PIT NN TT T Wed ARunc) [ypay JeH pueibuusABH 1OUBK UOIED ‘aujouly

"UONNJOSSIP 0} UCIIBLSILILLPY
LOL} POAOUL 3G |IM Sainua 3yl ‘sigelieae §I ‘afidliaiid 01 sjunowe sRypny Aue
PRINGUISIP pue ‘S350 BUIPUBISING PIJIes 'Sa3EISa Bl O) aNP SJUNQWR |BUl) PIAIRDRY
DARY SICIRNSIUIPY 2U) VUQ YHdn pUe MEIA puBye Yoioaus ‘4171 (d2) iypay

SUORENSIULpE Uy Sunms
*I0PR4D Pa4ndas sk 'aballALd JO JUBSU0D 3YY YIim SYIUOW 7T Jo poliad e 1oy papuaixe
U29g dAeY SuoQRASIULUPY BUl ‘AIBSISAIUUR 1511y DY) UO SUCHRISIUNLDY 3y} Jo

UORUILLISY DIBUICING DIOAR OL /0] pue mMaj PUERYET YOS dT7 (dD) ypay

syuswguiedde Jo poncs JRIIIL RAG O 1

"SUMNY SYI Ul paleniul 3¢ ABW jeyl SHOMOR [RipawWa (euarjippe [erfusjod
Aue saipnfsid o] jou se Os [EQUSPLUCD ulelas I sBuipul S1BWIN pue SjU3uoD
a1 ubnoyle pomalnas Bg 03 SNUJUCD SIPAASE UIBURD  'PaYdENIR HIOM JO IINPIYDS
I Ui pue SACQE N0 125 21 suoeBNSSAUE Al JO DNPUO DU JO S|IBIRP JayLing

PSS LoD SARY SWIED 5L} 35U0 spodal
jusnbasgns ul sionpas> 0] papinosd 3q v 3epdn ue Jaaamoy ‘Aemuspun sl ey
ssaooud 263y 2y3 aoipnioid o) Jou s 0s abe3s SiyT 32 SWiejD 25543 JO S|IEISP JBYLN) UM
sio)pals spinold 0} sjeudoldde JoU 5131 "SSIIIUS pue S|ENPIAIPUL UiBRRD Jsulebe p1
N 71 pue o1 (dD) IYPaY ‘ilupad Ag JyBnolg usaq aAey swiep ‘pouad ayi buung

AlosinDy

ciid

POLIDd Y3 Ul suonensiuiwpy ay3 Jo ssaiboid °1



Hoday [euld SIOILNSIURLDY Sy L

(UCHEXNSILILIPY UT 1) PAYWIT 3UNSIAT AUKIULY ‘PRIRUN ied Aunod diysbely auL ‘pajwin yied Anuno) |leH pue|Buiae ‘pajiwrt B aikisag ‘poiun ansis abpugspIoT

‘poaibe pue paaRal
U32G DARY SLUIRD 10)Ipald |l pue ‘paos||od uasq aaey saa) youd pue 3ys Bujuiewa.
J|B S 2wl Y2ns [Run pusplAp SIYl Jo wimuenb ayy ajewnse 03 sigqeun Apusuand
ale ap\ '9s1n0D anp ul ‘siojepinbi pajuiodde Ainp ayj Ag pied aq jim wonnguasip siyg

“anoge pajlelap se ‘abajialld 0] anp sjunowe aul Jo juawaaibe
0} Pafgns pue ‘ped paguosald 2yl o onJA AQ uBY) JRYIO SIONPBID PRINIBSUN
0} UOANCUISIP B 3G |IM 2193 1oy} pajpadxs mou si )t ‘sauedwod dnoig Jayio
WIOJJ SPUSPIAIP PR4NJ3SUN S8 9AI323) s saluedlod SACgR 3U3 SpUnj 3y} JO Jnsal e
sy “uodal Syl Ul J91ea pajieIap Uaa( Sey SJ0qipa4d J0) SWoIN0 PIJRLUISS jeRul 94

dysfie)) pue aBRLIIsEIGY ‘P W0 T "1 e
pueBuioats) HOURE UOTIED 'SLLGIY ~ SIOURBIS PE

5 YOS 'HEN
BLI 10 SEEGIING

‘jing ut pied ate sichpass |ehualayald
2INSUD 0] Spuny JUIRILUNS 39 JIM 24343 Jey) payadxa mou s| 31 ‘saiuedwod dnoig
JSHIO LWIOY) SPUSPIAIP PRUNDISUN SB BAIBdRY )t pIT YN T Spuny 3yl Jo ynsal e sy
‘dnousy ayy uiynm Ajius Buipen-uol B sem yoiym ‘Pl 3N 11 Ag pAcidwd siom Jels |y

‘uonejs1ba) ym aduepacode
U pajenae se Aed Aepyoy pue suoinguuod uojsuad predun ‘Aed Jo sleawe
10] JBWaB |enualaald sesiodwa auyy Buiaq Hg3F pa|ielod siollpald jenuasaesd ayy

SIOHDDID (BIURISS4 40} PUIOIING

‘pajedionue Aetiu ueyy ssa) Buq sanigey buipesy pue 'SaI9A003 101G3pP JO [9A3]
pasea1dul Ue 0] anp si pue sjesodosd ayl ul pa1euHlss 18Uy UeY) J3naq S| LGN SIY)

“ling
uw WS'§TF Jo ssaupajgapul jedpuud uoisoauoD-150d SYY AJSiies 01 Jusagns aq |IIm
‘abaInu 01 suinjal Jayping Aue 1eyg PaeLINSS S| Y ‘puels Apuaind sbujuy se L1IaA3MeH

AlOSIADY

cid

"WzZzF Jo wiep sy jo poddns u 863jiAud AQ PapiAcid pue ‘UOISIBALOD BU))
01 Bunie1 SIUBWINIOP ||@ MDIIAB) 0} SNUIUCH SIOSIAPE [BB3} JIDUY puR Siojensiuwpy
3yl dnoio Yy ssooe ‘APARDRdsas Auindas abieys bupeoy pue paxy JRw)
J3pUN SUOJES)ESY 19552 oY) WST TF PUB WS STT PaAodal aney abajiaLd ‘a1ep o)

WSTSTF
JO sssup:gepul [ediuild UoIsSISAUO3-3s0d 3y Uey} JayIe) ‘(S]S0D puE s3] 11S9431Ul
paniooe smd) WweeF awos Apweu ‘swn ayy e buyeasad Buipusgy jediund auy Jo
1243} 1euiBlIo BY) 0} paseanul 2 pinoys saiuedwiod dnoln Jayio ayy pue abpugspion
JO suopensiuwpy 2uy Ul wiep paundas papodind ABUl 19yl pue apise 1as aq
PINOYS UOISISALOD BUY 18¢) A3IBq ASYT JeYl SI0IRNSILUNUDY BLY1 palIAcy asry aba)iaud

‘(,uois1aauoyy, ay1) Aunba
ol paMaAucy 39 01 (wg 93 Buyeroy) abpiigsplo] Wwol ssaupaiqapul s2bonALd
40 Junowle 3ueayiubis e asned 0] papodind yojym JO suiia) 3y Jo BWos ‘STOT 18qoinn
oz pRiep soiued asyjo pue a6plgspio yim uaweibe siapjoyalieys e 0jul paseua
2B JeUy podal ssaiboad 1se) ayy Ul pue sjesodoad U3 Ul PISIAPR oM SIOUPaLD

i

"WIBLY 0] UINjai B 3|qeus o) Spunj Jusmyns
90 PINOM 218U} JBY} PISIAPR 3J3M P17 T1 pUe JouB] UOJ4ET JO SIOYPaID paindasun

W23 03 WnJad B 3jqeus 0] Spunj Juainiyns sq
J0U PNOM 31a3Y) PISIAPE B1M DY XN T1 PUB [Iupay ‘dTT (dD) liupey ‘diysbeld ‘jiudn
‘Youoa|is ‘pueiBulisrer ‘mMalp puesye ‘lipuly abpugsploT Jo slolpesd paindasun

*SI0JIP31D PRINDASLN ) pUapIAID & Aed pue |n} Ul s1o03pasd |epuasagaad pue
Pa4ndas ay] 3||as 0 Spuny JUSIDLLNS ¢ J0U pjNoM U271 Jeyl pajedidnue siesodoud sy )

SIOBIDDIT I0) PUOTNG HRIBUIRSS JEINUT

SJ10}1pPald 3y} 10} SWONNQ T



Jioday jeuly ,SI0IBASILILIPY 3.

(UCHEeOSIUILPY U 1Y) PRYWIT 2NSI97 S4IRLY PIRWIN Hed Agunoy diusbely aul ‘pajwn sueqd Anunad ey puebuiased ‘peniwi Buiat sidisayt ‘pauwr ansis abplgsplo]

abieyo Buieol) ou s aJayy asnedaq Igedndde jou s ped paqusald v
PEY Y pue [IUpsy) — Mgy PaqiosBlyg

‘DI N 17 pue Jouely uojpien isuiebe paidlsibad AJundss Jisy)
Japun abajiaug 01 ssaupsIgapul OU S| aJaY) asnedaq aigedidde jou si ped paquasald v

PI1 3iA T DUe JouRp UOIMED — MRy PROLIDSSIY

AlOSIADY

ddd

“abieys bugeoy sy 07 109lghs suonesieas
19552 Aue 24 0) palediiue 10U 31e JUSY] SsneDan Sjge|IeAR J0U S| ued paguosasd v

411 (d2) NUPOY - Leg PIOIISA

*sBuUIpBaI0Id uoneNSIIWPY 3AITIadSS Syt Jo S1SDD
a3 unodoe ojul bupie] usye ed paquosald sy 4oy sjgejieae Auadosd 1ou Aue ag 03
paiedioue Jou S) 24y asnedaq saluedwad asay) 104 3jqeliear jou 1 Jed paguasaid v

1y PUe POIOBYS MOLA PUZISHET - MR PRGLISILS

"aAOqR pajIelRp se [9A3| Jaybily e e paaibe Butaq wiez Naua o3 Palgns
‘[in} ut ssaupandapul jedpund uoisIPALD-150d J19Y) Jaa0Dal O padadxe 2ie abajiaLld
asnedaq sajeisa osayy ui s|geddde sq oy pajedpnue jou st ed paquosald oyl

0T spsadxs Japjoy sbieyd Hulleoy
auy 01 3jqe|ieae Auadoad U Buj pue £nOZ Joqusdag g1 Jo)e pajesso sem 2bieyn
Buiyeoy suy sueym sandde Ajue ped padunsaid syl 9861 12V ADUSAIOSUT 343 JO Y9/ T
HOID3S YJtm s0UBpIonoe Wl AURdWIOD B JO SI0)IPRID PRINJAsUN SU) 10} SIS 135 SI YIymM
abieyp bupeo)) e Jo 1apjoy SU3 0} gR|IBAR SPUNY 10 3N0 aaleD e s Yed paquosald ayy

diyshers pue 28p1igsp st PURIBUIISABL ‘SLIIULY — L4 Ty

'saeISY
35243 JO SIOYPaID palndasun o) pied B¢ 0) PUSPIAID B 2]GRUD O} SPUny JUDIYNSU
34 jIM 24243 JeYy SuleWDl uoisod Sy ‘SUCHEBSIERS [RLISIBW JBULINY 81 8181 SSaun

"SaNUD 953U] JO SIOYPAIT Pa.ndasun 0} ajgeAied PUSPIAID B 3G pjnom
alou 1ey) psjedipiue Jou sem 3t ‘podad s W Ja)iea pue sjesodold ayy Ui pasIApe Sy

fiudn pue aein
DUEIRNET ‘YOS ‘dT1 (dD) HIUPRY - SIOUPOIY PEIROSSUR Jaf DWSDING

$1031pa.Jd 9] 10} s2Wo02INQ0 ¢



HodaY (BUIL SICIRASIALDY D)

(LORESIIWIPY UL |I¥) PRI 2INSiE aauly ‘paliw] ded Aguno) diysbeld ayL ‘paywn yed Agunod ey pueibuliaaey ‘payir] BuiAn 21A15a)1 ‘PRI 24NSIT S6PHGSPIOT

*95IN0D NP Ul UMEIP 3] (M 4T {dD) [IUP=Y pue diysBeld ‘Iiydn ‘MaIA puejsyen
P17 3N 17 ‘@Bpugspiot jo padsad U S3s00 Juauipuiodde aud [sioeASIUWPY Sy)

NS TTF — SipuUly .
NGF — YOS e
AP 0T — puelButoaeH e

1pred usaq aaey (1A JO aAISNPXS) S9a) uonensitiwpe aid Buimolo) au) ‘alep o]

‘ucielsiuiupy suy Jo
asuadxa ue se ‘sjesodosd ayj ul pascpsip se ‘s1500 uonensiuupe ud nayy Supmelp
SIOIRIISILILIPY 24) 03 Juasuod papinoad lonpaid paindas se abspald ‘Auanbesgns
107 Aenugqaq /T uo panwudde poweap asem sesodald [ sioyenasiunwpy 9yt

dT7 (D) Py pue dijsoey
WAt YOLIDHS PUBIBULIBABL MBI PUSINET "SIy D17 YT 71 S00Lgspior

*354N00
3NP U UMBIP 3q [|IM 1IUPaY 40 1adsal Ul s1s00 Juswiuiodde ald sloyensiuiuipy sy

‘515070 Jusunuiodde aud SI01RNSIILPY U3 JO JUSWNRS |eUL pue |ny ul
Apapadsas UMEIP UD3( SBY ¥9'SF PUR 49']F ‘PY T pue Jouely uoiue) jo padsal ug

/107 AMenlgdd vz uo ‘souapuodsanod AQ ppy sioupaad Jo sbunaaul 1e paacadde siom
sjesodoad S101R0SILIWPY U3 Ul N0 195 s ‘s1S00 justnuiodde aud sio1ensiunupy sl

DRy pue pry 77 10UER UoIED

$3500 Jewluicdde-2.40 SI0]RNSIHIMIDY

s3507) uauwiuioddy-aag siojensiniwipy s



Hoday {euid ,SIBRSIILPY B L

(LOREASIURLUDY UT (1) DS 2UNSIBT ay)puly ‘pajiwr yleg Ajungd diysBelt ay L. ‘pawwr sied Agune) jey pueiBunsaeH ‘pautr Buian 3)A1sa)i ‘pswn ainsia abpugsplon

-2jeldosdde se ‘uonepinbi 1o ‘uonensiuiwpy jo pousd papus)xe
3y BuLINp uMBRIp 3G |IM uoeIBUNWS) BuipuRISING S101R1ISIUIIPY SUY jO Soue(eq ay |

-A1BS$320U )1 ‘'95IN0D anp W)
SIOYPRID [eRUAISRId YT WLy IY6NOS 9 OS|E |IIM JUBSUOS pue ‘I0)P3Id PaIndas U}
se ‘obajialgd UM paaibe usaq asey s394 SI0IRASIUILPY U1 ‘PYT N 17 Jo 1v8dsat ug

1odad
ssauboud snoiasid QUL S0UIS UMEIP UB3Q BABL S9B) JOUMNy ON  "uojelaunwal Aue
umelp 1o0u ABuplodoe aaey SIOIRASIUILPY 941 ‘S{gejieAr u2a( J,USARY SpUn 213y

05796 000'S8F 0054 300°5, 000557 005101 BES'BLT 006D (LYA ‘B) uMeid Sy (€301
Q05°zT 005'21 uofeBnsaaul
000'sT 000°61 Aimmes
000'0s Buipel}
00548 06’z SUORESHESI JO 355

51955y pabseydun

00521 00521 005°Z1 uolyeBasaa
000'sT 000°ST 000'sT Lomeg
0000 000°04 Guipes L
00528 ase’e BEG'TS SUORESHER JO %S5

afiey) Buntoy

052'96 U0a'5E 0057 DOD'S{ 0sz're 000'0ET SUONESIRAL JO %5

abieuy paxy
AT (I IYesd SyHPLAY  [IYdN  MIAA PUBIEHETY Jouel uojyley Hyeowwps pupBuleaey PV

Alosiapy

ddd

1SMOJj04 se ds ‘aigejieae spuny
DY) WOJy SBILIS AU JO UIEUSD WLy UMRID u3aq 3ArY | A Buipnioxe sssy ‘aep o

Jouely UOYED pue ¢17 (dD) IYPBY “Yo.I8YS ‘pueibutisARH ‘MBIA
pueye ‘aypuly Buieg sepnua Buipen Xis syt Jo Yoes 10y 30/F - Bupel) e
Auedwon dnoso yord 10) NGTF - S1Nely Aloymels e
Auedwod dnolo yoes 10] 35713 — SUONEBISIAUT e

'SMOJ|0) SB YoM JO saiobajen uieliad 1oy 39} paxil e ableud {[im siojensiuitupy ayy
FUNOLIE 198 £ 5E DADIBYD HOREISUNISY

'sijeye sdnoln ayy o suoebnsaaul wod)

pEU Sa1IDA003] AUR JO 04GT pue (519sse ysed buipnipul) pasieal sjesse |eaisAyd (e jo
{1¥A JO 18u) suonesieal sS046 3yl JO 945 se pabled 3q {[iM 93} SJCIBIISHIWPY aY |
DESHBa ALB00Id B3 JC SIYEA U1 JO S0eLa0iad B U0 DObIBYS LOeisunusy

"MOJRG pajIeI9p Se siseq afieyuaciad pue 53) paxy B

U0 Palejnded 20 PINoyS UoREISUNWR) ,SIOIRNSIUIWPY 241 18y] uorn|osal e pasoldde

JOUPaI3 paInias ayy ‘sjesodosd [SiojRAsiUILIPY By Jo |eacsdde pawssp Buimood4

J77 (dD) jipay pue dnisbe;y
ary Yorssls PUBIDUIIBABH ‘MBI PUBISYET BLDULY YT YT 1T SEpgspIoT

*MOJ3Q pajimaap se ‘siseq abejuansad

pue 29} paxy B UO PRIENOED aG PINOYS UCIRISUNWRDL SIOJellSiuiwpy 3Y3 ey
uonnjosal e passed sioypaud auy ‘sjesodold s101edlsiunupy a4yl Jo uopena Bumoyog

Hiypay pue pr1 ¥ ouen ucyed

UGLBISUNLLS] SI0RRIISI UMDY

sasuadxg pue SJUBLIRSINGSIF ‘ucilelauniudy ,SI0JRIISHIWPY b



Loday [Buld SIOLBASIUILPY UL

{UonenSILLUPY UT {Iy) PSHUIT 205197 BUIPLLY ‘DEYILN Yed AnunoD diyshely sy ‘paiur yied Anunod jey pueibulisael ‘pagiur Bulan ajA1ssyiT ‘pajitur] ainsia aBpugspIoT

"aAISSADX2 DIR SasUadxD
18 UoRIBUNWSY oY) Jey3 uonedidde unoD e 4oy podal sy Jo 1dieaad ayy Bumoljoy
syoom Jybia jo Jwy awn e sy aidy) wodal ssasboud siyy Jo diedas ayy Buimoyjog
sAep 1z Buiag ucnewuojul Bunssnbal 1o) 1w Sw e s1 21943 310U ases|d -1senbal uo
NoA 0} JUas aq [jim apInb JuRAdaL BU) JO AdOD pley e ‘AlsARews)y “suopensiujwIpe
10} QU0 9y} POEs pue  UNYSPINDSISWOs AICSIApRdL SIONpaId/ T ANy
yulj  Bumojoy oayy  Buisn  ssadoe uwed  NOA oiym SHd ) SpIng
,5100palD) 9y} Ul punog aq ued sybu asay) Jo speap Jauund (Ao 3 xipuaddy ul
IN0 195 se pouad Buiuodal ay) Ul PaLndu) sasusdxe alf} ale S521)] SdUalayal JO 3skd

AlOSIADY

oRid

104) S9Ny AJuaAjosuT Sy} Japun ‘podal SiyY W PasOPRSIp IS4 a1 YIYM ‘sasuadxa
JBY10 pue uoneisunwal slojensiuiwpy syl abusjeys oy Wby e saey sByuny
pue SIOIRJISIUIWLPY DU} WOl UOReULIojL 13Uny 1sanbal o} by e aAsYy sioupald
‘popiacsd Alsnoiadad siie3sp ayy yitm Suy U 21e padindul sasuadxa 1eu) wiyuos ues |

'@ xipuaddy 1e paydsepe juncooe sjuswied pue sydipoal
a4} Ul saunbiy SARRINLWND BU} Ul PIPNIDUI 218 SIOIRASIIWPY Y3 AQ pa.unol) sasuadxs
1210} DU siojpaJd o) 1SS odar ssauboud sk Ul W paEINIR pue paepdn
Iayuing pue ‘sjesodoud ay] ul 10 325 SBM SSUDMXD SIOIRIISIUILIPY U JO S1BWNSS Uy

“vodal sy} AQ pataaod pouad
3y} Buunp palindu) uaag aaey ey sasuadxa Jo Juawelels e ‘g xipuaddy e yoene |

'3 xipuaddy ui Ino 395 31e podai Sy Jo pouad 3y Bupnp
PaLNDUL SIUSLWSSINGSIP JO S|iEjeq  palinoul sem abeajiw auyy awrn ayl e Buijieasud
o121 abesjiw parosdde DHIWH BUY 1B dud Aq pied aie ‘51ei1s3 ADusaosul By ©)
algeIngUTIE ARD2AIP S YOIUM '1DARI] SS3UISNG 104 SapPIUBA s1eaud Jo asn aul o3 bupeal
sasuadxa Jo) opew suawied abesiiy AuRAWOD Y3 JO JBYDG U SIOIENSIULIpPY
3yl AQ paunaul s3503 [enoe jo abileyoal B oip SIUBLLRSINGSIP SICIRASIUUPY DY)

SIUBIDEINGSID ,SITTRITFIDY

‘paanbal ausyMm SISBQ 18U Jopun suonepinbin
ay} U umeIp g 01 S99y Aue Jo wnjuenb ayy Buipiebal jeacidde 1oy sioypalo 0] 1aAal
M saoepinbi 2y ‘ssojepinbi] Ul AQ pasiin B4y 2 fim S99 SI0NRNSILLPY aul Jo
SISEQ 343 IS)IYM “1aNop JO DURPICAR 33 104 "S3IMY ADUSAIOSUT BU1 UM S0UBRIOdIE U
‘uoneiaunwal sioepinbiy ayy BuiuIZIBp Ul Pas| N 1Bl 2q OS|e ||IM UCIIeISunwWSs
,Slo1RASIUIWPY DY) jo Buimesp ayl 1oy peaifie siseq auy [diysbey pue SEpNgspio7
PIT XN TT 7T WEd Aunod fypay JieH puejbuIsABH UOUSK UOWIED QYUY

UONRRBINDI JUenIseqng

sasuadx3z pue sjuldwWwesIngsiq ‘uoneldunwiay ,sIojeSIIwpyY b



Hoday [BUld SI0)eOSIUNIDY BUL

(uonensIupY U {Iy) DAY 2INSIST 34HOUIY ‘PRILUMN dHEd AUNoD disbeyd aul ‘paywr yied Ajunod e puelBuLiARH ‘pRUUTT BUIAM S1A152) ‘panuar aunsiy 28pugsploT

ﬂm_oMm)m uoneuwLojuy Aloynyels

v Xipuaddy




pajiuny aouekly
Pafoug abapaud ~  18PIoH
abuieyy bBuneod Buliend
d|qeniddy 10N

9T0¢ J0 £8£8

0NSN[ Jo UNOD YBIH a3y
9107 J2quia2aq 91

N39 NFD3 ‘uopuoy 184S

:Ag apew jusunuiodde uonensurupyY

:UNOY) 0] PyuUSsald SI0)ENSIUIIPY

juiodde 0} woRUII JO 30U Jo 3leq

EL TTHTIERTEIETCTRT]) [og)

:ybBnoug atem sbupassold
UOREAISIUIWPE UDIYM Ul PNOD

15J0]RISIURLPY JO Juawiulodde Jo a1eq

Hoday [euld ,SIESIUILPY SUL

(uoneHSUILIPY U] Hy) PRIWIT 3InS1eT agipwy ‘pallwr] yed Anuno) diysbed syt ‘papuu yied Agunod (e pueibupsaey ‘paywi Buia aiAisay ‘ainsia abpugspio

ob AleuipiQ 05 weybupdng Wjodjep
CYA adA1 salelys aweN
1Auedwon

ayy ui sbuipjoyairys Buimolioy au} aaey Aelauoas Auedwo) pue Si0pRJ1p Byl

Ay treyeln) iy

pleuogaeiy
pieq J ‘weybuppng wiodjel A

3v/ £2gD 9bpuqwe)
‘Pd odunpy  ‘uued 2Bpug  SpIoT

3v. €240 9bpuqued
‘pY olodwipy  ‘wued 3bpug  sploq

N39 N¥DA
Uopuo “Jesns uouue) 1T ‘lool4 puz

:Aipjaioas Auediuod

1510192.10

1$S21ppe $SaUISNg

1201J0 paslsiBal snolAsly

10O paidsibay

uouued Q1T 0ol puz £855H/80 sJaqwinu Auedwod
MIOSIADY d¥d 1SI01RSILLPY JO SSBIPPY
£10Z 129010 €7 :uonesodiooul jo Meq
uieypasN

S3IW pue Idjeq |9Iueq uoser

'SI0JRIISIUILLIPY JO SBLEN

aiqediiddy 30N

:Saweu buped Lo

‘STIVLIIA NOILVHLSININGY ‘NOLLVWHO4INI ANYdINOD

GQIALINWIT JANSTIT IDATHESTHON

AlOS|IADY

dld

suonesswwupe ayy pue sajuedwo) syl Jnoge uonjewiojul Aloynjeis

v Xipuaddy




Hoday [eul] ,SI0IBNSIINLPY SUL

{uonensUILLPY U 1Y) P} SINSIET ayiipuly ‘PallN sied Anunod diustiend il ‘pajuwin yed Anunod e puelBulisaey ‘papwrt Buiart a1Atsay ‘sunsia sBpLIaspIoT

970¢ 1eqwadaq 91 paywr oueuly 13[0ig 263)iad T
abieyn
Juasuod jo ajed Buniieojd BuAend) Jo I3pioH
1SMO||04 SE Jap|oy abieyd
Buldgienb auyy Ag paplaosd Jojensiuipy ue juiodde 03 201j0uU BU3 O} JUSSUCD

Aueduwion AQ opeuwt Jusuwnuiodde LoneRSIUILLPY

1UNoD 0} paluesald slojensiuwpy
9107 19qwadaq 91 Julodde 03 uopuUl jO BdNROU JO Neq

9107 Jo £1+8 :12WINU 3dU343J21 UN0D
JuybBnosq asam sbuipaanoad
aonsn( jo unod ybiy sy uogensiuiLLpe yolym us unos

9T0¢ Joquwsdaq 91 15307RJ15|UIWpY JO Juawiulodde Jo s3eq
N39 NED3 ‘uopuot 198ag
uouue) OTT 4004 puz
AIOSIADY detd :SI01ASIUILUPY JO SSAIPPY

wieypasan

Salily puB Jeg [slueq uoser 1SI0JRASIVILLPY JO SBWEN

Auedwao) aul v sbuipjoyieys Aue ARy J0U O S101a4Ip 94 |

JUON (Aejpuoas Auedwon
pleuogoe
pineq W ‘weybuppng wiodepw W :g100a40

v/ £79D =20puquied
‘e dodwipy  ‘wiey abpug  spio 1SS3IPPE SSauIsng
VL €290 sbpuquied

‘P oodwipy ‘uued 3bpug  spiol 12010 paIaysiBal snojasld

N39 NFD3
uopuo ‘393135 uouue) Q1T 1004 puz 13210 paldsibay
§6611¢90 1equuny Auediuo)
L00Z My €T ;uonelodiodur Jo 31eq

aiqeoyddy 10N 1saweu Buipesy BUIO

SMIVLIIA NOLLVHLSININQY ‘NOILVIWYOINI ANYdWOD

QILINWIN ONIAIT ATALSIAIT

AosiIaDy

cld

suonensiuiwpe ayj pue saiuvedwo) ayj yjnoqe uoizeuriojul Aloymels

Vv Xipuaddy




pajw] soueuld
1alold 269ALd — J9PIOH
ableyy Buneold BuiAyend)
aiqedyddy 0N

9102 Jo 68¢8

aonsn[ Jo Unod ybiH syl
9107 lequindaq 91

N3A9 N$FD3 ‘Uopuo 198
uouue) Q11 “1oojd puz
AosiApy dud

weypsaN
S3y pue Jayeg [slueg uose(

Alosiapy

ddd

1AQ apew jusuguiodde uoneISIUIWPY

*UN0T 0] paluUasald SIojeASIILIpY

julodde oy uopusjul Jo PlNoU JOo S3eqd

1laguinu =oualajal YN

1ybnouq auam sbuipaaooud
UCIRISIUILUPE Y2IYyMm Ul HNoD)

islojeljsiuiwpy Jo uswjuiodde jo ajed

1SI0JRNSIUILIPY JO SS2IPPY

1S10]21]SIUILLPY JO SAWeN

‘STIVI3A NOLLVYISININGY

yoday [|euld SIOIRNSIUIWPY SUL

(UonenRSURLIPBY U] (1Y) PAYLIIT NS SIPLLY ‘Pajiwn sed Anunod diysbeld oyl ‘payiuwr sped ANunoy jien pueiButsaey ‘paywrn Buial] a1kisajr ‘ainsio 96pLgspiOT

Auediwuo) ay) u sbBuipjoysueys Aue aaey 10U Op SI0PANIP AU |

SUON

pleUOqIR
pIABQ W ‘weybuppng  wiodjei AW

Ndt OTYN MOHON ‘UYdIMION ‘uoISme)
Hued Auno) ey puejbuiaael

v/ £29D 9bpuquied
‘py oodwipy  ‘uniey Sbpug  Splo

N39 NP3
UopUO ‘19245 uocuue Q1T ‘1004 puz

LTLST0L0
6007 Jequi=ydas 11

3|qedt|ddy JoN

:AeRuas Aueduwio)

1510302417

1SSRIppe ssauisng

10010 paJs1sIBal 5N0IASIY

90140 patsibay
daquinu Auedwo)
:uonelodiodul Jo aleq

:saleu Buipen Joyl0

‘NOILLYWHOINI ANVdWOO

QALINIT AUVd AYLNNOD TIVH QNVTIDNIHIAVH

suonesiuiwpe syl pue saiuedwo) 3yl Jnoqe uoneuriojul Aloyniels

v xipudddy



Jodey [eul SIo1enSILILPY Yt
(LOREASUILLPY UI [[¥) PAWN SUNSIST AYIPLIY ‘Palwr Sied Anunod diysBeld ayL ‘pauwn yied Anunod feH puejbutarey ‘payusm Bt a)Asain ainsien abpLgspIoT

pajiwn asueuly Auedwo) auyy ui sbulpjoyaieys Aue saeY JOU Op SI01I34Ip YL
polold =bapald - JSPIOH
abieyy buneoly Buiend AQ spew jusuiuiodde uoieNSUILIPY SUON :Aetalnas Auedwon
Uo7 0} pajussaud siojel3s|uipy Pleuogoely
aigqedddy JoN julodde 03 uopuaul jo 20P0U JOo ARG piaeq M ‘weybuppng wiodel W 1§10302.1d
9107 10 6£S BEW T ETETE R log) anoqe sy Ssalppe ssauisng
1ubnosg ssam sbuipsaooud v/ €290 abpuque)
201SN{ 4o 1noD Ybiy sy UORRISIUIWPE YDIYMm Ul UNOD ‘pd dloduip ‘wiej Sbpug  spio 190140 paJa)siBal snolAsid
910z tPquianag 91 'slojegsiuiwpy Jo jusunulodde jo ajeq N49 N¥23
uopuo Y39ans uouue) QT T ‘i00ld pug 12010 pala)sibay
N39 NH23 ‘uopuo 49813
uouued pIT “ood puz 645800 Jaquunu Auedwo)
AosIApY ddd 1SIORIISILILUPY JO SSaUPPY
600T 19qQIDAON ¥T :uogesodiooul jo 3je(g
weypasN
SN pue Iaveg Piueq uoser 1SI03RIISILILIPY JO SSWeN a|qesyddy 10N :saweu Buipeny BY10
'STIVL3IA NOLLVEISINIINGY INOLLYWYOANI ANYdWOD

GALINIT HUVYd AYLNNOD dTHSOY1d 3HL

nmaﬂm_s% suonessiulpe ayj pue saluedwo) sy} noge uonewoyul A1onjels

v xipuaddy



Hoday [Buld SI01RNSILILIPY 3Y L
(uonensSUILPY UT (i) PO 24NSIaT BDUY ‘B3It Yed Anuno)d diysbed suyt ‘paluwl] sHed AQunoD ieH puejBuusaen ‘pajir Buiai a5y ‘sansio abpuaspic

Auedwior) 3y ul sBuipjoyaseys Aue aABY J0U Op SIOPRIIP YL
pajwiI sdueuly

valold obopaud — J9PIOH auoy :AejRioss Auedutod
abueys Buneo BulAyend) :AQ apew juaunuiodde uoneASIVIWPY
pleucaoel
IHNOD 0) pauasald siojRNSIuIWDY piaed JIW ‘weybuppng  wjodje Ji :s1033=24(
21qedyddy Jo odde 03 wonuaiil JO 22130uU JO 31R]
dOZ £1413I04NS “weypunuixes
9707 JO 88¢€8 1aquiny 90u38J8s HNOD uoye) “Hed Auno) saldly uojied :5584ppe ssaulsng
1ybno.q a1om sbuipasaold Jv/ £2dD =bpugquied
201SN[ JO UNo) YBiH syl UOMRSIBILUPE YIIYM Ul LNo) ‘DY stodwipa ‘uue] sbpug  spiod :201j0 pasmsibay snojmald
9107 Joquwadag 91 'SI03e3sIUIWpY Jo Jusunuiodde jo a3eq N39 NHO3
uopuoT ‘19315 uouue) 011 ool puz 19010 palolsiboy
139 N$J3 ‘uopuoy 19ans
uouue) 1T ‘ool puz 6TCHLOL0 quinu Auedwio)
AOSIAPY ddd 1SI0JRASIUILLPY JO SSIpPY -
SE6T SUNf 62 :uoizesodicoul Jo e
WeypdsN
S pue Jsjeg [slueq uoser ISI0IRNSIUIPY JO SaWeN Aied Anuno) salsly uoed :Saweu buipesy 12430
STIVLIIA NOLLVHISINIWAY NOLLYIWHOINI ANYdIWOD

QALIWIT JUNSIAT TIITIONUY

nmﬁm,w suonensiuiwpe 3y} pue satuedwo) 3y Inoqe vonewsojul Aioyneis

Y Xipuaddy



Joday [BUIY ,SINENSUILPY 3Y1

{uonensiupy U (i) PSHLLM 2057 342Uy ‘Pl yied Agunod diysbeld syt ‘pagun sied AQunod ([BH pue|Buliasel ‘pajiwry Buian 143534 ‘payiwrt 2.nsie aBpUgspIoT

Alcsinpy

o4

g xipudddy




In accordance with
Rule 18.6 of the A M 1 O
Insolvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016, Notice of administrator’s progress report

.5

Companies House

n Company details

Company number W ,_-{-_ ,F{‘I—,?F l-1— [—7—

Company name in full } Haveringland Hall Country Park Limited

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

[ Administrator’'s name

Full forename(s) Jason Daniel (
Surname Baker

Administrator's address

Building name/number | 2nd Floor

Street 110 Cannon Street

Post town , London

County/Region

|
o [E[C]a N T8[E U

Country
u Administrator's name ©
Full forename(s) Miles 9 Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Needham anather administrator,
I Administrator's address @
Building name/number I 4 Beaconsfield Road © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street I St Albans another administrator,
Post town | Hertfordshire
County/Region i
Postcode AL [1 3 ‘ RID
Country (

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator's progress report

o

From date

Period of progress report

e b Efolilr

To date

Wl Al s

Progress report

| attach a copy of the progress report

s}

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

Signature

e .
x ) kﬂ.r'}ﬂ'&ﬁ‘- -

Signature date

e Nl Plollr

04/17 Versian 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

) Lontact name

Charlie Dagworthy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address

2nd Floor
110 Cannon Street

——

Post tawn

{.ondon

Lounty/Region

=  EleN[[eEL

[ Country

R ]

(Dx

Telephone

020 3005 4000

ﬁecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information heid on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

[3 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return jt to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardift.

B:Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies Heuse.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accorgance with
Rule 18.6 of the AM 1 O

Insolvency (England &

wales) Rules 2016. NOthE‘ Of administratof'g progress report

Companies House

I Company details
Company number {0_1—3‘ l—(; ‘_7— [T /_2— ,—1_1_9—

Company name in full iArncIiffe Leisure Limited /a Carlton Meres

|Country Park

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name
Full forenamefs) Jason Daniel
Surname Baker
E Administrator’s address
Building namelnumberl 2nd Floor
Street 110 Cannon Street
Post town | London
County/Region l
Postcode E,_C_’ 4 W, I_B—{?’U
Country l
I Administrator’s name ©
Full forename(s) { Miles © Other administrator
[ Use this section to tell us about
Surname ’ Needham another administrator,
Administrator’s address @
Building nameinumber‘ 4 Beaconsfield Road ogthttarrl.admipist:attolrl X
se this section 1o tell us about
Street ‘ St Albans another administrator,
Post town | Hertfordshire
County/Region
Posteode ,:h.‘,—'rlil 3 l_R—,F{—
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

Period of progress report

From date

e BB [foli]r

To date

il [ Plofilr

Progress report

[2 | attach a copy of the progress report

s

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

Signature

X

L 8

Signature date

06 Rl

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator's progress report

mesenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Centacl name

Charlie Dagworthy

All information en this form will appear on the
public record.

|:| Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address

|

l 2nd Floor

l 110 Cannon Street
|

Post town

London

County/Region

= EERN[ FED

Country

lnx

Telephone

020 3005 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectty or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents,

[t You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, (F14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

nFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Cempanies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




in accordance with
Rule 18.6 of the AM 1 0

Insolvency (Engtand &
WelstRls 206 Notice of administrator’s progress report

B
g t¥ a

Companies House

I Company details

Company number ]‘O—E‘l'z’ ,—1’}—1—5 El—s—

Company name in full | | ifestyle Living Limited

|

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript of in
bold black capitals.

r Administrator’s name

Full forenamefs) Jason Daniel

Surname Baker

Administrator’s address

Buitding name/number ‘ 2nd Floor

Street | 110 Cannon Street

Post town I London

County/Region

i [E ][4 [N [6]E[U

Country

I Administrator's name @

Full forenamefs) Miles @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Needham another administrator.

E Administrator’s address @

Building name/number ! 4 Beaconsfield Road @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Street I St Albans another administrator.

Post town | Hertfordshire

County/Region ,

Postcode K’L_Wrﬁ‘ﬁﬁf

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

.

From date

To date

Period of progress report
le o 2fofh[7
s Gk Blohlr

7

Progress report

| attach a copy of the progress report

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

Signature

X ' ,.4“} s

Signature date

T GG GlhT

G4/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

B?resenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is o guery
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Charlie Dagworthy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

S

Address

2nd Fioor
110 Cannon Street

|
|

Post town

London

County/Region

= EEEN[ EE D

Coyntry

DX

020 3005 4000

mhecklist

I Telephone

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number matich the
information held on the public Register.

1 You have attached the required documents.

£1 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with

Rule 18.6 of the A M 1 O
Insglvency (England &
Wales] Rufes 2018,

Notice of administrator’s progress report

™

Companies House

r Company details
Company number ]0 FIF‘?ITFI—:’?

Company name in full (The Flagship Country Park Limited

= Filling in this form
Please camplete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

I Administrator’s name

Full forenamafs) Jason Daniel

Surname Baker

Administrator’s address

Building name/number F2nd Floor

Street | 110 Cannon Street

Post town | London

County/Region

Postcode [Elcfafn] Telefu

Country }

I Administrator’s name @

Full forenames) Miles © Other administrator
Use this section to tel) us about

Surname Needham another administrator.

H Administrator’s address @

Building name/number ( 4 Beaconsfieid Road @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ St Albans another administrater,

Post town | Hertfordshire

County/Region ‘

Postcode [Xﬁ_—ﬂ—[—[?[—l{[g—[’

Country !

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

s i

From date

To date

Period of progress report
ile 6 [2[oft[7
ifa [t fofohlr

7

Progress report

| attach a copy of the progress report

E Sign and date
Administrator's Signature .
sighature Yoy
g K L
Gt e Sl

Signature date

T i Llolhlr

04117 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

B Presenter information

Mportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House il Lhere is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible 1o searchers of the public record.

Charlie Dagworthy

[ Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

here to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address 2nd Floor
f 110 Cannon Street
Post town LO nd on

County/Region

[ ElClIN] sEM

Country

,DX

020 3005 4000

mheck!ist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infermation missing.

’ Telephone

Piease make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

[ You have attached the required documents.

[0 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2Z.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Campanies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with
Rule 18.6 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016,

AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

N
TN

Companies House

1 1

Company details

Company number

lofsf7fafs5(8[3

Company name in full | Lordsbridge Leisure Limited

3 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript orin
bold black capitals,

> §

Administrator's name

Full forename(s)

Jason Daniel

Surmame

Baker

 J

Administrator’'s address

Building name/number [ 2nd Floor

Street (1 10 Cannon Street
Post town ITOHC(OI’I

County/Region

|
[Elclalnt Tefefu

Postcode

Country r

I Administrator's name ©
Full forename(s) Miles

Surname Needham

© Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

5 |

Administrator’s address @

Building name/number 'ZBeaconsfield Road

Street | St Albans
|
Past town f Hertfordshire
County/Region r
Postcode I—A—[TfTF—EF(DMr‘
Country |

© Other administrator
Use this section to telf us about
another administrator.

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

Period of progress report

From date

To date

e BB Rl
il ik blolilr

Progress report

{ attach a copy of the progress report

Sign and date

Administrator’s
signature

Signature

X Jo

g o T

Signature date

Gl B [—T[—i_

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Natice of administrator's progress report

EPresenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[ Contacl name

Charlie Dagworthy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address

2nd Floor
110 Cannon Street

—

—

Post 1own

London

County/Region

= EREN BED

Country

— e —]

DX

[ror 020 3005 4000

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[l You have attached the required documents.

[7 You have signed the form.

mu may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further infarmaticn please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with PR
Rule 3.60 of th é@%
lnlj;:Ivencyo(Etngeland A M 2 2 . . . . .
Sy Notice of move from administration to creditors Companies House
Schedule B1 to the

movenoyacioge,  voluntary liquidation

r—

n Company details B
Fifling in this f

Company number ‘ 0 FIH‘ITI?FWI_{ ? P;e:;g clgnip;:'t_eci;mtypescript orin
Company name in full l Haveringland Hall Country Park Limited bold black capitals.
[ Court details
Court name The High Court of Justice
Courteamerumeer [8 |3 [8 [0 20 18] [ [ T [ [
3 Administrator’s pame
Full forename(s) Jason Daniel
Surname Baker
Administrator's address
Building name/number | 2nd Floor
Street 110 Cannon Street
Post town I London
County/Region |
Postcode [E_EE—I—N‘ﬁFEI—U_
Country [

04117 Version 1.0



AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liguidation

Administrator's name ©

Full forename(s}

Miles

Surname

Needham

@ Gther administrator
Use this section to tell us about
anather administrator.

Administrator's address @

Building name/number | 4 Beaconsfield Road

Street | St Albans
B
Post town l Hertfordshire
County/Region {
Postcode i:ﬁj_ﬁ—ﬁ’—;mﬁ;r
Country f

8 Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

7 |

Appointor/fapplicant’s name

Give the name of the person who made the appointment or the
administration application,

Full forename(s)

Privileg e Project Finance

Sumame

limited

Proposed liquidator's name

Fuli forename(s)

Jason Daniel

Surname

Baker

Insalvency practitioner ]6_ IO_WEE I_LT‘ I'l——

number

Proposed liquidator's address

Building name/number r2nd Floor

Street | 110 Cannon Street
|
Past town f London
Caunty/Region [
Postcode I—E—'—C_’TI—N-FI?I?I—U‘
Country (

04/17 Version 1.0




AM2?2

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liquidation

o

Proposed liquidator's name @

Full forenamel(s)

Miles

Sumame

Needham

Insolvency practitioner ’ 1 ’:_E'Fl?"_ ,“— l—~

number

© Other liguidator

another liquidator.

Proposed liquidator's address®

Building namefnumber] 4 Beaconsfield Road

@ Dther liquidator

Street | St Albans another liquidator.
|

Post town | Hertfordshire

County/Region r

Postcode (alcfr [ TsfrlDl

Country |

Period of progress report

wie il bl [2foli]r

v il [ [JofilT

Use this section to tell us about

Use this section to tell us about

Final progress report

| have attached a copy of the final progress report.

14

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

Signature date

Signature

-

X o

9 L Fa
G I

i [E EBlhf

04/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liguidation

B Presenter information

mportant infermation

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Lontact name

Charlie Dagworthy

@ Where to send

Gmpnymame - FRP Advisory LLP
’T"d’” 2nd Floor

110 Cannon Street

-
-

Post town

London

County/Region

= EFEN[[FED

I Country

|Dx

Telephpne

020 3005 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:

] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required documents.
O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you o
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with

Rule 3.60 of the AM 2 Z

Insolvency (England

armmansmy  Notice of move from administration to creditors’
Schedule 81 1o the

movenyact1szs. voluntary liquidation

o

Companies House

T Company details
Company number ’O_B—’E—FW’—ED—W

Company name in full [Arncﬁffe Leisure Limited t/a Carlton Meres

lCountry Park

% Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

E Court details

Court name The High Court of Justice

;mmwﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬁfrffff

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s} Jason Daniel

Surname Baker

u Administrator’s address

Building name/number| 2nd Floor

Street 110 Cannon Street

Post town ! London

County/Region ,

s (e [c[4 W] [o[E[0
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liquidation

! Administrator's name ©
Fuli forename(s) Miles © Other administrator
Use this section 1o tell us about
Surname Needham another administrator,
ﬂ Administrator’s address @
Building name/number | 4 Beaconsfield Road © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street 1 St Albans another administrator,
Post town } Hertfordshire
County/Region I
Postcode \ A r[_ 1 ’7 3 l_;:{_“[)_’—
Country (
I Appointor/applicant’s name
Give the name of the person who made the appointment or the
administration application.
Full forename(s) Privileclge Project Finance
Surname Limited
I Proposed liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Jason Daniel
Surname Baker
Insalvency practitioner | 0 ’_6—] 4 l—e—; 4_ l_(:r_
number

Proposed liquidator’s address

Building namelnumberl 2nd Floor

Street ‘ 110 Cannon Street
|
Post town [ London
County/Region l
i [E[C[A[N[ [S[E[0T
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liquidation

oy

Proposed liquidator's name @

Full forename(s)

Miles

Surname

Insolvency practitioner

number

Needham

1lalsfz 2l [T

© Other liquidator
Use this section ta tell us about
another liquidator.

Proposed liquidator's addresse@

Building namelnumber| 4 Beaconsfield Road

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ St Athans another liguidator.
|

Post town l Hertfordshire

County/Region l

e [A]C[1] [s[RID]

Country |

m Period of progress report

From date id1 {%_ [6—[%_- [?%_WF [

o il (i [efolifr

e

Final progress report

| have attached a copy of the final progress report.

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

Signature

X g
“l :v

S

Signature date

hls [l Plolilr

04117 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of mave from administration to creditors’ voluntary liquidation

EPresenter information

Elmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you da it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible t¢ searchers of the public record.

[Conlact name

Charlie Dagworthy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

EWhere to send

Lompany name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address

2nd Floor
110 Cannon Street

Post town London

CountyfRegion

= Efcl N[ oL
Country

[Tefenhﬂﬁe 020 3005 4000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:

O The company name and number match the
information heid on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.
O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with e
v AM22 o
S e Notice of move from administration to creditors’ Companies House
Schedile B1 to the

mowennacicge, voluntary liquidation

Company details

1 |
companynber [0 [7 [o s [44]4]0 e et

Company name in full | The Flagship Country Park Limited bold black capitls
|

E Court details

Court name The High Court of Justice

Commemrw (6 3 [0 [ [z [0 [1[6] [ [ [T T [

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) Jason Daniel

Surname Baker

Administrator’s address

Building name/number End Floor

Street { 110 Cannon Street
r

Post town | London

County/Region r

s (Efc[an] [6E[U

Country r

04717 Version 1.0



AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liguidation

r Administrator's name @
Full forename(s) ( Miles @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us aboui
Surname ( Needham another administrator,
H Administrator’'s address @
Building namelnumberl 4 Beaconsfield Road @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | St Albans anather administrator,
Post town l Hertfordshire
County/Region l
s (A1 [3[RID]
Country |
I Appointor/applicant’s name
Give the name of the person who made the appeointment or the
administration application.
Full forename(s) Priviledge Project Finance
Surname Limited
I Proposed liquidator’s name
Full forenamefs) Jason Daniel
Surname Baker
Insolvency practiticner B_Eﬁrgmmjrr
number
I Proposed liquidator’s address
Building name/number [ 2nd Floor
Street |T10 Cannon Street
Post town ﬁ_ondon
County/Region !
Fostcode EC[a N[ [6[E[U
Country ‘

Gd/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary fiquidation

10

Proposed liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s}

Miles

Surname

Needham

Insolvency practitioner ] 1 14—[_3—’7 [‘2— ‘_‘ |—‘ 1———

number

@ Other liquidator

ancther liquidator.

1]

Proposed liquidator’s address®

Building name/numberl 4 Beaconsfield Road

8 Other liquidator

Street * St Albans another liquidator,
|

Post town | Hertfordshire

County/Region l

Postcode WE_]TI—’[S—I_E[D(T

Country |

E Period of progress report

From date E,? !B_,ET EEWF

ey T 7 R

Use this section to tcll us about

Use this section 1o tell us about

Final progress report

| have attached a copy of the final progress report.

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

Signature
X J
AL
o
[T TR  T

Signature date

Bl G6B Pl

04/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liguidation

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Curnparties House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Charlie Dagworthy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address

2nd Fioor
110 Cannon Street

|
|
|
|
|
|

( Post town

London

County/Regicn

gﬁHFFWWTFFF

IDx

020 3005 4000

n Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

[ Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:

[1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[1 You have attached the required documents,
OO0 You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has bean provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with

Rule 3.60 of the A M 2 2
Insolvency (England

& Wales) Ruies 2016

srammn st Notice of move from administration to creditors’

Schedule BY to the

neaveny at 956, voluntary liguidation

oo
Companies House

Company details

o
Companynunber [0 [8 [7 [4[5(5[8[3

Company name in full | Lordsbridge Leisure Limited

1

< Fifling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Court details

Court name The High Court of Justice

z-f;"‘b sfsfefrlafoftfel TT T T T TT

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) ‘Jason Daniel

Surname | Baker

ﬂ Administrator’s address
Building namelnumber‘ 2nd Floor

Street ' 110 Cannon Street
Post town ] London

County/Region

R
e [E[c 4 [N] [6]E[U

Country l

04417 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liguidation

Administratot’s name ©
Full forename(s) Miles © Other administrator
Usa this section to vell us about
Surmame Needham another administrator.
I Administrator’s address @
Building namelnumber' 4 Beaconsfield Road 8 Other administrator
Use this section to tel us about
Street l St Albans anather administrator.
Post town ( Hertfordshire
County/Region [
et (AL [1] [3[RID]
Country I
I Appointor/fapplicant’s name
Give the name of the person who made the appointment or the
administration application.
Full forename(s) Priviledge Project Finance
Surname Limited
I Proposed liquidator's name
Full forenameds) Jason Daniel
Surmame Baker
Insolvency practitioner Fﬁ_ﬁ"r{mmﬁf
number
I Proposed liquidator’s address
Building name/number End Filoor
Street ﬁ 10 Cannon Street
Post town |7L0 ndon
County/Region ‘
Fostcode [E[c[aN[ [6[E[U
Country (

04717 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liquidation

0]

Proposed liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s)

Miles

Surname

Needham

insolvency practitioner [1 WB'F Er“ ('—' [——

number

@ Other liquidator

Proposed liquidator’s address®

Building name/umber | 4 Beaconsfield Road

@ Other liquidatar

Street (St Albans another liquidator.
[

Post town I Hertfordshire

County/Region |

Poscode afc 1] Tsrlo[

Country !

Period of progress report

From date FTP; W'%’ EEWW

To date

ife Ak Bl

Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Use this section to tell us about

Final progress report

| have attached a copy of the final progress report.

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

Signature date

Signature

X

[ A

T

[ BB loll7r

04/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors” voluntary fiquidation

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact infarmation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Cyntact rame

Charlie Dagworthy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

Cmse ~ ERP Advisory LLP

Address 2nd Floor
' 110 Cannon Street

|

Posttawm London

CauntylRegion
= ERANEED
Country

lox

020 3005 4000

Echecklist

( Tefephorie

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

@ You have attached the required documents.

I You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




1 d ith

Rule 360 0f the A M 2 2

Insolvency (England

srmmamy  Notice of move from administration to creditors’

Schedule B1 to the

insolvency Act 19886, Voluntary Iquidatlon

PGS

Companies House

&.-_
u Company details
Company number 'O‘,?E I—TW’—S’T—Q—E ? E;:e‘alzg cigr;};:;t‘;oizmtypescript orin
Company name in full ‘ Lifestyle Living Limited biold bilack capitals.
|
I Court details
Court name The High Court of Justice
Court case number |8 IT[TF[—Z_W;T[-EI“—_TF—FI'(_(_
Administrator’s name
Full forenamefs) Jason Daniel
Surname Raker
I Administrator’s address
Building name/number (an Floor (
Street | 110 Cannon Street
|
Post town ] London
County/Region [
Postcode [Efcialn] [e[efu
Country ,

G4/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Hotice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary fiquidation

Administrator's name ©

Miles @ Other administrator

Full forename(s)
Use this section to tell us about

Surmame Needham another administrator.
ﬂ Administrator’s address @
Building name/numbear ‘ 4 Beaconsfield Road @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street l St Albans another agministrator.

I

Post town | Hertfordshire

County/Region |

Postcode j—A_ WFr ,?]'E IEI_
Country !

Appointor/applicant’s name

Give the name of the person who made the appointment or the
administration application.

Full forename(s)

Shareholder

Surname

Appointment

Proposed liquidator's name

Full forenama(s)

I Jason Daniel

Surname

| Baker

Insolvency practitioner l?)— ]—O'F.T l—é— l—E ’E r ]'_

number

o J

Proposed liquidator's address

Building name/number ’End Floor

Street r110 Cannon Street
|
Post town I London
County/Region (
ok [E[C[AN] [B[E[U
Country l

04717 Version 1,0




AM22

Notice of mave from administration to creditors’ voluntary liguidation

o]

Proposed liquidator's name @

Full farename(s)

Surname

| Miles

| Needham

Insolvency practitioner H [‘;‘_ [?[? ‘2— f— r_ [__

number

@ Other liquidator

Use this section to telf us about

another liquidator.

11

Proposed liquidator’s address @

Building namefﬁumberl 4 Beaconsfield Road

@ Other liquidator

Street l St Albans another liquidator,
I

Post town 1 Hertfordshire

County/Region {

ot (AL (1] [s[Rlo|

Country I

W Period of progress report

i s B [alofal7

e e s Plofnilr

Use this section to tell us about

s )

Final progress report

| have attached a copy of the final progress report.

Sign and date

Administratot’s
signature

Signature date

Signature

X

RS

T iE B

04/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liquidatian

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

? Contact name

Charlie Dagworthy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@V\lhere to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

|7‘d“'ess 2nd Floor
l 110 Cannon Street
|

London

I7 Post town

County/Region

= EERRIFEN
( DX

I_W
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

020 3005 4000

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U7.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




voday jeuld SICIRLSILIWPY Ul

(uoneysiurupYy Ul ||y} pauWI 24nsia SPIDULY "PRIMT Mied Aunod diysbely syl ‘paywn dled Aunod neH pueibuuaaen ‘pajiwn Buial 8jA1say ‘pan ainse sbpLgspion

}I0M JO BINpayds v

2 xipuaddy




Hoday {eurd SIOIRASILIWPY By L

(uonensIuUPY U1 [Iy) PAYTT NS AIPUY ‘PRI Xted ARuno) diysbetd U] ‘pajiun sed ANUNoY (leH pueiBuliaAey Pyt BUIAI S1AS8JT ‘Payiwn ansie aBpLAspICT

Hodal 3y) Ul 10 3NPaYds Siyl Ul J2UD pajielep usag Apeadie Jou 9ARY jey) Buliunddo senew UIISAUOUN OU DBy e
sJapjoysxels woly sauanb jeuoijdanxs ou e MY .
pajuiodde Jou 51 SIOHPaID JO B1IWILIOD Y
35INCI BNP ul ‘uoinNgrLasip pies yum Guljeap 1o
SJOYPaIY woly YBNos 34 |Im uoin|osal 934 Aeledas e ‘asivuaylo 1o ped paguisald e eia ‘SIONPAID 0 3INGLISIE 03 SPUNY UBIDIYNS 3 a/8Y] PINCYS
*pPapnjoul Usaq Jou sey Jolepinby paquiodde Apuanbasgns Aue Aq us)elspun aq ABW ey XIom Auy e
HHOM 40 I1INAIHIS SIHL DNITIdWOD NI SNOILJWNSSY TvHIANID

"PIENSD 3 UED SIYY BISUM om Jo A1oBa1ed yoee 104 99) pRILWNSS a7 JO B1BWIISS Uk Ylim JSUIREG0]) 91ge SIYY Ul INO0 195 218 YJOM JO SSLI0BI1ED JuaIayIp
9} JOy SIseq 994 Ay “MO[2q N0 39S aJe aiae] siyy Buydwiod up apew suodwnsse Jo sjieleg URWUBISSe SIYY JO UONEINE aU3 INCYBNOoSLY] 18pjoy 20140 aY3 A
ujeUapun aq jjim palediue st oM U} JO S|IeI9P PUR S1ep 0} JBPIoY IDIYO Y} AQ USHEUBPUN 3IOM 3Y) JO AIBLILLINS PayIRISP € JnO SIS MOJq J)qe) au |t

AOs|ADY

A—N—n— )10M JO JINPIYIS Y

D xipuaddy




voday [euld SI0jRNSIILIPY 3U1

(UonensiuIIPY Ul [1y) PN SINS3 a4IPLAY ‘PINLINT HJeg Anuno) diysBery aul “panwin sued Anunod ||ek pueibuiiaaey ‘payiur Buiar sjA1sa)n ‘panwr ainsie 26pugspio

"uonEpINbY 343 Ul PABINID 3q JIM
useuspun aq 0] SRI0M JO s|ie1ad “TAD 03 Butrol - /N

‘uoizepinbiy ojul dnoug 3y aseid 0y Aessanau
Se 1no) pue 3asnoH saluedwio?) je saonou ageudosdde Buiy

-ajeudosdde se sjo30j04d Aojeinbal pue jeussiut 0 Buaypy

‘3jendoldde se asueydwiod
[in} 21nsud pue ‘suoieinbau Ul sabueyd Aue malaal 0] anupuoD

V/N V/N sjusiuadinbay Aiojeinboy
-AIBSSIBU I JomIdu
ojuc syuawnop saded Buuueds pue asueusnuew Buicbug
-A1essanau
se s3|) Ijepdn o3 anunuod pue sajy Adod piey BuiuiRyuiep
"uofepInbi| ayy ul paje|na 3q ||Im
UDNEUIPUN 3g 0] SHIOM JO sj1e3aq TAD 03 Bulaol — /N “jiom D1631B4S pUR SAPRLSIUILLPE AIRSSSDON
o
V/N v/N siajjeu jeiauar slone je1ausn
(uaswaes
JwiodINg
pojeunsiy ug
peseq) U} eLIdpUN 3q 03 YoM 3ININng 21ep 0] USyEM3pUNn YIoM
F 934
| belewnsy | siseq 334 DNINNV1d ANV NOILVHISININGaV ONINNV1d ANV NOILVYISINIWAY T
KioBaje) | aoN

AIOSIADY

cdadd

NI0OM JO 9|npaLps ¥

D xipuaddy



Hoday jeul Si0leASIUIpY 3ut

{Uonensiuupy Ul [ly) Pl 2iNsia gty “pagur yueq Anunod diysbeld syl ‘pajiw yied ABUNOD [ieH PURIBULIBARH ‘PRI BUIAM 31A15aIN ‘pajwu ainsizt a6paspIo]

‘uonepinbi sy Ut paRIN2IR 3q (1M
UXBUBPUN 24 0} SHIOM JO SjielRq “TAD 03 BUIAOW — /N

* xoqdouq,, uo
Aies5309U S 53ty BuIMSIASL pUE SWISAS | T JO SduBUSIUIRK

'suinial 3|y pue aj9idwod 03 syuejunoDIe
xe}l buibefus pue uomsod xe) ucnelodiod Jo MIIADY
"DdWH UM awes ayy buyy pue swini@as jyA Bupsdwon

*IN220 Aewi JBY) S3IjEWIOUR 10) JUNCIJR pue
s1seq Jenbaa e uo pajeldwod ale suone)| UL Yueq Bulnsug

‘uone|siba)
yum ouepiodde ul psbieydsip ale siajew B aunsud O}
WaysAs Alelp e Buiuiejuiew pue paadal duspuodsaliod pue
sasaded |je Bul4 S8y Jwoapale pue Jaded Buiepdn Apejnbay

*Buissaiboud s) ased
3y} pue 0} palaype ale siaew [eiauab Jayjo pue Aloimess e
2Insua 03 sy aul Aq paAinbau se ased ay3 Buimalnaa Apteinbay

v/N

Vv/N

spuawaiinbay Juswabeuey se)

—

Aosinpy

dadd

)}1OM JO 3NpaYDS v

D Xipudddy



Hoday [euid SIOIRASKIWPY DL

{uoienSIUWRY Ul [1y) PIRLIN 34NSIST 3JMDULY ‘PAJIWT Hed Anuno) diysBely sy ‘pagiwry yed Auno) ||eH puejbutiaaey Py BuAr spsan ‘payiwn ansia sbpugspio]

auj uy sey Auedwiod yoea Jeyl SWIep auj UIBNISISE O] Japio ]

uy uojisod Auedwionusqul auy Buyoucdas awy Juesubis uads

DABY S103RLSIUNLPY Y] poLag 23 Buling "dnos auyy uiyam

sueo| Auedwod.iaju ajdninw pajedipul spioJal pue S}00q 2y

G EF JO wns ay3 ul 91es ayy bueidwos pue awes

oy buipiebal ssuspuodsanol abplquer wi sasiwsid a0

peay Jolloj 8yl Je pajenyis swoydolow AY ue Buiseyound

Ul 158191U1 JISYY JO SIOIRASIUIUPY Sy} pasiape Aued puyy v

"$39] SIS JI3Y] JO USWEISW pUod3s 3y pied oYM JOUBRK

uolpe] 1B sjuspisal wioyy syuswded Bupdisoal pue Buibbon

"SO2IAIDS JueyDIBW AQ papiacid SaINpaYds

ybnosyy paypucdas ase suswAed assy) pue sulydRWw pled

e ybnoup pied aq 0] anupuod spusLAed Jo JaquUnU jjelus

'sanMuS bulpes (e 103 S3IIAISS JUBYDISLL Y1IM D3UPUSdSSLI0T)

'5)qap BULIBACIAI Ul PIAJCAUL 5150

Jaysi4 plai4 | suones)eal pue s3gap 1abiey 0y spiebal yum Jubnos aoiApy “SaNpsYRs

AgQ suoipa)joo 550416 Joygap Buyouodas Apeinbay suswded yum 1ebpal Joigep

10199p |  9Y1JO %5 Bunepdn pue afes uo spodas Jsejnbas Buwuuny ‘abes pue

Jo 1dianal - siseq "uoiepInby| Y3 Ut paIRINDID A 1M Wa1sAS SdI a3 Yjog uo sjuswied 10igap BuIBBOT “SUCIIS|0D

Buimolioy Ddi | 26BIUEDISd | UDNELDPUN 3¢ OF SHIOM JO SHRIad TAD 03 ButAokl — W/N 103g2p 01 speba) ywm 1aysid ploid Yym asiel 01 anuiuod
(Quswaeis
awoon0

pajewnysy uo ua)yepapuUn 3g 0) }Jom dinind

pasedq) ajep o0} epIpun }om

F 994
pajewnsy | siseq 994 NOLLVSITVIYH LISSV | NOILVSITV3Y 13SSY 4

AOSIAPY

ddd

)IOM JO BINPAYDS Y

D xipuaddy



Hoday [euld Si0)eRSIUWPpY 3U)
(LUORRASILULPY Ul [[y) P3N B.NSIF 3HIPULY ‘DIRLIN 3ied AQuna) diysBery 3y | ‘pajrur 3eed AQUN0D HeH pugibuLieARl ‘paywn Buiar 241594 ‘panir] ainsiz aBpLgspion

"awes a3 buipsebal uopeyuswnIop
Aomes Buyy pue Bungpdwo) ‘uopepinbry oyl Auedwoo ayy
Buisow jo sssoosd uibag pue Aua Yoed Jo uoiisod maiAsy

' Auessanau
Se uonejuawndop Aue apiaoid pue paniwgns spodas pnpuod
au) Buipiebas 931198 AdusAjosu] ay) yum abebus o) anujuo)

*dnoJdS syl 104 sUINIBI 9y pue 319|dWaoD 0} SJUBILNCIIR
xe} Buibebus pue uomisod xel UOHEIOdIO3 JO  MDIIADY

‘dnoig ay ssoioe
punjai 1yA B Jo wnuenb au) o} spiebar yum JUWH yum
aoudpuodsanod Buobug 'sispew JyA pue xey yum Buiesq

*33ep swiuvodde papuswe ue
pey yxym sainus sy 10} spodal ayy peojdn o3 sajuedwon Jo

Anua yoesa ‘uoliepinbi] 3y Ul paleNdIR 3q (Im lensibay yim acuspuodsalio) “Afnallod papeoidn uaaq aAey

10} Q00'STF paxid | uaxepapun aq 0] SYIoM JO sjieyaq “TAD 03 Bulaok — v/N syodas ay) aunsua 03 aysgsm asnoH saiuedwor syy Buppayd
(uaways
awoong
pajewns3 uQ

paseq) USNEMBPUD 84 0] )JOM BInjng alep 0} USNEUIpPUN NIoM
F 224

pajewnsy | siseg 234 ONILYOdIY ANV ADNVITdWOI AYOLNLVYLS ONILYOdIE GNV IINVITdWOD AYOLNLYIS £

‘seluedwod dnolo Js13o AQ pied aq 0 SPUBPIAIP PRIN23sUn auy
oL BAIBD3I JJIM YOED Spuny sy} Alslewnin pue ‘sa1elss syjo

AIOSIADY

cdd HOM JO BjNpayds ¥

D Xipuaddy




Hoday [euly ,5I101RASILIIDY BUL

(UORENSILILIPY W {Ty) P3IUUM INSIET 3wy Paiiwn yed Anunad diysbely syt ‘pajwn yied Auncd feH puebuliaaey ‘pajiwr Buiar) 91A158) ‘peyiwrs aunsie 36puqspio

"apeld uasq aary 539y Yond 1o Juswdedisno 104
SpUNnJa) 3OS pue sisbeuetl IS UIm PIBY 249M SU0ISSNISIg
'SIY} Op JoU PIP S1uapIsal awos jeyl jualedde swessg 1 ‘S99
y2d 10y Jopio Buipuels J12Y) Ja)je 0) JuswaLnbal oU) pue a1es
au} Jo syled aandadsal DY) Uo SUBPISL |18 Buisiape andsag

Junooe yueq Aueduwod aanpadsal au
0] paniwad ag 01 ysed wawiuiodde aud Buiwewss Bunssnbal
pue sjusw=e)s ueq wasuwnuiodde aud Jo uonepUOdSY

'ansind 0] DAY JSOD dIB
51q9p 1eym uo Buippap pue ssauboid Bumanay rajeudoidde
se JaysH pjRId Yum sioigep =pesi ansind 0} Buinuguod
‘sjuswiAed Jo 3ddar bupiey pue soindsip Buimes -pouad
Buipe.ly auy Bunnp sableys pauanb oym sjuspisat yum buisien

sannua bBupen -deudosdde se

XIS 943 Jo yoea ‘ugpepinby) au3 ui pajeiNd 3q ||IMm sa010AUl Buibieyosip pue pouad Buipeny auyy 40 S3DI0AUL [BUL

J0J 000043 paxi4 | uxepuapun 3q 0] S}IoMm JO S|t TJAD 03 BUIAOI —~ y/N Gunsanbal ‘s:9)ddns JueAs|SI YIM 20UBPUOdSILI0D panunuUe)
(Quawaes

awod3Ing0 USMELIDPUN 34 03 JJom 3Injnd ajep o} uaeuspun YIoM
pajewfisg up

paseq) Q3LIWIT MHVd AULNNOD TTYH GNYI9NIHIAVH QILINIT MEVYd AHLNNOD

F 994 ‘d3LIWIT HUVd HONVIW NOLTHYD TIVH ANVIONDMIAYH  ‘GILIWIT  MNEVd HONVW

pejewlsy | siseg 994 ‘QALINIT 3UNSIIT FJH4ITINYY — ONIQVHL NOLTHVD ‘d3LIWIT FANSIIT I44TTIINYY — DONIAVHL 14

AOSIARY

ﬂ—N— u NIOM JO B|NPaYds ¢

3 xipuaddy




Wodsy [euy SI01RASIULPY aU |

(UONESILILIPY Ul {ly) PAYWN 2iNSIET BYIRUY ‘PIJLIN Yied Anunod diysbeld sy ‘payiur) sHed Auno) (leH puelBuLdARH ‘PaywWr BUIAT 3)A1Sa) “pajiur a4nsie] aBpugspion

(spodal aaimny
Ul paynuenb
aq 03)
suonebnsaaul
Lol apew 591152
SUDNRS}Heds uopensitpe Sy) JO4 SouRA03R) |enusiod Aue soipnlzsd
Aue J0 94,61 0] 10U Se 0S SuonebnsaAUl ISAYY JO S|IRIBP UNM SIONPDID
— suoeSs|Ea) apiacad 0} asnpun( siy3 je arendosdde jou si 31 Juswabeuew
Jo abejuaniag pue SI02UID BY] 4O JPNPUOD pue SIIUS 3yl JO SaRIADL
JU0ISIY BY3 JOo oadsal ul N0 PaLled ‘g O BNUITUCD |IM
suonebysaauy | suonesies. pue ‘u3aq aaey SuoljebIISIAUL JSYLINY ‘SACGR 3U} 0] UOIIPPR U]
auy bupnpuod §0
1o adsal | abeyuadsad ‘a1enidoadde g1 Ayuoyine Jueaalal ayy oy papiaosd
ul Anua yoea pue sem sty Jybip 03 sowod suodsy Pnpuod dyy 0} 2jqedydde
10} 005'213 siseq 23§ suonebnsaAu] “uonepinbi} ay) ul pajendld aq [IM uoneuLoul JSyUny §T "YAQD opun SIgd 01 psiiwgns Apesije
— paxid | paxy Jo Xl | USyeMapun aq 0] SHI0M JO S[1elaq TAD 03 Bulroly — ¥/N spodad au) 0} spiefial ylm UOeULIOU] MBIABI O} SNuURUoD
(auawaeys
sawomnp
pajeunlsy ug
paseq) uSyeIpUn 2q 03 YHOM 24NNy jep 0} uMjedpun YJoM
F 994
pajeunisy | siseg 094 SNOILVOI1S3ANI SNOILVDI1ISIANI S

AIGSIADY

Ahﬂ— u }HOM JO BINPaIYIS

D xXipuaddy




Bodsy |BUI ,SICIRNSIUILPY 3U1

(UonedSIULPY Ul ||y} PRJILLIT BUnSI2T BRIPLLY “PSIWIN ied AQUNGS diysbeld 3y} ‘payiUr Hed AQUNOD ey puelSuuaAeH ‘Pajury BUIAT SA153)T ‘PRI 2INS13] BPLGSPIOT

‘uonepinbl| au} uj peNoIP 39 [IM

*abaeys Buneoyy pue paxy pasjurient-sson
13U} 4opUn JoypsLd PaINDas 3y} 0} suonnguIsIp 10y buibuelly

"pasinbai se oypasd pasnoas ayy 03 Buodas pue Busien)

"buisiie swiep Aue jo Ayipiiea pue siseq ay ulepaose
0} spiodat duoipse pue saded sAuedwo) ay) Bumalrsy

"auwles ay} Buipioda pue siseq Bulob-uo ue uo sioppald
Wwolj psAldal souspuodssiios pue sallanb B yym Buieaq

"WIJSAS SdI U3 0JUO wWay)

:

v/N v/N uaxeMIpuUn aq 0] SHIoM Jo sfielaq A 03 Bulao — ¥/N Buibbol pue paniadal usaq 2ARY JRY] 5199p JO Jooid Buimataay
(quawae)s
awo3Ing
pajewuns3y ug
paseq) ulyeriapun aq o3 }iom aining Blep 0] uEeM3pUn HIOM
F 994

pajewsy | siseg 994

S3ILIIN3 dNOAUD 11V — SYOLIATAD

SILLLLNG dNOYUD TV — SYOLIAIUD

9

AIOSIADY

ddd

)40M JO BINPAYIS ¥

D xipuaddy



Hoday jeuls SIolensiupy ayl

(uonensrIWPY Ul jiy) PRYIWI 3.NSIET SYIPULY ‘P3N Yied AuNoD diysbeld aul ‘S yied AQUNo) [|BH pueiBuiaaey ‘payiwn Buian s|Adsap ‘papiwr ainsiz sbplLAspioT

*uonepINby| SUY U} PRRINDID 3q ||

'sBuipaaoo.ld auyy soipnlaid Jou 0 se os swiep
S59Y3 JO SI0)PRID 0) S|ielep Jsyuny spiaold o3 abejs sy e
aendoidde jou s 31 saiued pay suiebe wbnoiq swiep sy

v/N v/N UMBLIBPUN 2 03 SHI0M JO Sielaq TAD 01 Bulaol — y/N Uo [3SUNo) pue SIONDHO0S oy aoape Bupass pue Buonsug
(quswaiers
awonng
pajeruins3y up
paseq) u3yeMBpUN 2 0] YIOM dInIng 9P 0] URHBPUN HIOM
F 994
pajewnsy | siseg 394 SIILIINI dNOUD TV — NOILYDILIT ANY Tvoa1 SdLLILNI dNOYD T1TY — NOLLYDILIN ANV TvHa1 L

AIOS|ADY

cdd

}IOM JO BNPaYIS ¥

D Xipuaddy




yoday |euld ,S10IRNSILILPY 3y L

{uonensiuupy U] jiy) pejiwn NS aglpuly ‘pagiwi died Agunc) diysbeld UL ‘Pewn Yeq AQuno) ey puejbuiisaeH ‘paiuur] Buirt apkisayn ‘paiwr aunsaT abpugspiod

AIOSIADY sjunodde sjuauwiied pue s1dia3s4 si0jensIuIIpy 3yl jJo sjielag

cdd

a xipuaddy




Lordsbridge Leisure Limited

(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’ Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/06/2017 From 16/12/2016
of Affairs To 14/12/2017 To14/12/2017
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS

Cash at Bank NIL 50.61
NIL 50.61

FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
Privilege Project Finance Limited 36,000.00 36,000.00
{36,000.00) (36,000.00)

REPRESENTED BY
1B Current Floating
Loan from Carlton Manor

Page I of 1 IPS SQL Ver, 2012.10

(36,000.00)

(35,949.29)

12,800.61
(48,750.00)

(35,949.39)

14 December 2017 11:46



Arncliffe Leisure Limited t/a Carlton Meres Country Park

(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’' Trading Account

Statement From 16/06/2017 From 16/12/2016
of Affairs To 14/12/2017 To14/12/2017
£ £ £
POST APPOINTMENT SALES
Site fees 4,804.00 375,980.97
Utilities 3,237.16 14,241.55
Sale of Units NIL 355,372.54
Shop NIL 4,221.45
Bar & Restaurant NIL 13,146.95
Touring Fees {7,786.10) 38,930.52
255.06 801,893.98
PURCHASES
Cost of Sales NIL 34,833.34
NIL (34,833.34)
OTHER DIRECT COSTS
Sub Contractors NIL 2,354.00
Direct Wages NIL 68,490.52
PAYE/NI NIL 10,825.60
NIL {81,670.12)
TRADING EXPENDITURE
Rates 11,828.29 11,828.29
Heat & Light 3,430.83 50,106.01
Water 495.27 1,868.06
Merchant Services NIL 17.00
Insurance NIL 11,501.36
Professional Fees NIL 2,272.80
Lease/HP Payments NIL 443.53
Hire of Equipment NIL 1,785.64
Repairs & Maintenance 103.00 27,614.83
Sundry Expenses NIL 856.34
Sales Commission NIL 16,475.78
Health & Safety NIL 5,625.00
Head Office Services Recharge NIL 95,657.46
Security NIL 24,754.00
Employee Deductables NIL 447.32
Waste NIL 15,029.09
Bar Stock NIL 3,172.99
Fuel NIL 753.85
Restaurant Stock NIL 605.36
(15,857.39) (270,814.71)
TRADING SURPLUS/(DEFICIT} {15,602.33) 414,575.81

Page 1 0f 3

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

14 December 2017 11:32



Arncliffe Leisure Limited t/a Carlton Meres Country Park
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/06/2017 From 16/12/2016
of Affairs To 14/12/2017 To 14/12/2017
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
Freehold Land & Property NIL 7,500,000.00
Customer List NIL 1.00
Goodwill NIL 1.00
Business Intellectual Property NIL 1.00
Work in Progress NIL 1.00
NIL 7,500,004.00
COSTS OF REALISATION
Administrators' Fees NIL 375,000.00
Tax Advisors Fees NIL 333.33
Legal Fees 9,142.40 25,150.86
Agents/Valuers Fees NIL 76,856.74
(9,142.40) (477,340.93)
SECURED CREDITORS
Privilege Project Finance Limited 25,000.00 6,925,000.00
(25,000.00) (6,925,000.00)
ASSET REALISATIONS
Plant, Machinery & Equipment NIL 9,973.00
Motor Vehicles NIL 5,000.00
Stock NIL 250,000.00
Book Debts 6,152.88 10,070.69
Cash at Bank NIL 133,696.37
Petty Cash NIL 25.02
Bank Interest Gross 460.73 605.34
Trading Surplus/(Deficit) (15,602.33) 414,575.81
(8,988.72) 823,946.23
COST OF REALISATIONS
Administrators' Pre Administration Fee NIL 12,456.00
Administrators' Remuneration NIL 110,000.00
Legal Fees and Disbursements 3,172.56 3,172.56
Re-Direction of Mail NIL 275.00
Statutory Advertising NIL 338.40
Bank Charges - Floating NIL 45.00
(3,172.56) (126,286.96)
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
Privilege Project Finance Limited 190,000.04 440,000.00

Page 2 of 3

(190,000.00)

(440,000.00)

{236,303.68) 355,322.34

REPRESENTED BY
Vat Recoverable - Floating 1,437.10
IB Current Fixed 2,225.84
IB Currenit Floating 304,971.08
Vat Recoverable - Fixed i,828.48
Vat Payable - Floating (9,497.31)

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

14 December 2017 11:32



Vat Control Account 56,734.78
Suspense Account (2,377.63)

355,322.34

Page 3 of 3 IPS SQL ver, 2012.10 14 December 2017 11:32



Haveringland Hall Country Park Limited
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’ Trading Account

Statement From 16/06/2017 From 16/12/2016
of Affairs To 14/12/2017 Tol1l4/12/2017
£ £ £
POST APPOINTMENT SALES
Site fees 1,911.98 121,843.39
Pitch fees 1,523.78 23,070.48
Sale of units NIL 195,683.57
Utilities 1,245.82 B,795.07
Post Sale Site / Pitch Fees NIL 3,321.33
Gas Sales NIL 393.95
4,681.58 353,107.79
PURCHASES
Cost of Sales NIL 89,793.00
Materials NIL 23,450.16
NIL (113,243.16)
OTHER DIRECT COSTS
Direct Wages NIL 45,560,58
Direct Expenses NIL 2,432.32
PAYE/NL NIL 12,256.44
NIL (60,249.34)
TRADING EXPENDITURE
Rates 10.61 1,685,80
Heat & Light 809.16 1,839.60
Insurance NIL 6,801.41
Professional Fees 262.98 262.98
Hire of Equipment NIL 1,630.00
Repairs & Maintenance 276.00 14,537.60
Sundry Expenses NIL 530.41
Sales Commission NIL 2,000.00
Vehicle Running Costs NIL 1,184.31
Health & Safety NIL 1,500.00
Head Office Services Recharge NIL 61,585.14
Security NIL 4,497.00
Waste NIL 3,540.46
Purchase of equpiment NIL 217.50
(1,358.75) (101,822.21)
TRADING SURPLUS/{DEFICIT) 3,322.83 77,793.08

Page 1 of 3

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

14 December 2017 11:35



Haveringland Hall Country Park Limited
(In Administration)

Joint Administrators’' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/06/2017 From 16/12/2016
of Affairs To 14/12/2017 To 14/12/2017
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
Freehold Land & Property NIL 2,600,000.00
Goodwill NIL 1.00
Business Intellectual Property NIL 1.00
Customer List NIL 1.00
Work in Progress NIL 1.00
NIL 2,600,004.00
COSTS OF REALISATION
Administrators' Fees NIL 130,000.00
Tax Advisors Fees NIL 333.33
Legal Fees 11,923.20 27,931.,65
Agents/Valuers Fees NIL 27,668.42

Page 2 of 3

SECURED CREDITORS
Privilege Project Finance Limited

ASSET REALISATIONS
Plant, Machinery & Equipment
Motor Vehicles
Stock
Book Debts
Cash at Bank
Petty Cash
Rates Refund
Bank Interest Gross
Trading Surplus/(Deficit)
Funds Received From Beachcroft

COST OF REALISATIONS
Pre-Administration Fees
Administrators' Remuneration
Legal Fees and Disbursements
Re-Direction of Mai

FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
Privilege Project Finance limited

REPRESENTED BY
Vat Recoverable - Floating
IB Current Fixed
IB Current Floating
Vat Recoverable - Fixed
Vat Payable - Floating

IPS SQL Ver, 2012.10

(11,923.20)

4,000.00

{4,000.00)

NIL

NIL

NIL
5,746.73
NIL

NIL

NIL
425.53
3,322.83
NIL
9,495.09

NIL
NIL
2,222.56
NIL

(2,222.56)

260,000.00

(260,000.00)

(268,650.67)

(185,933.40)

2,375,000.00
(2,375,000.00)

1,750.00
2,500.00
20,000.00
12,565.14
138,527.26
331.71
876.59
744.01
77,793.08

87696187
1,132,049.66

10,392.00
148,538.00
2,222.56
275.00
(161,427.56)

710,000.00
(710,000.00)

299,692.70

953,23
1,894.20
243,879.87
2,384.64
(581.44)

14 December 2017 11:35



Lifestyle Living Limited
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators' Trading Account

Statement From 16/06/2017 From 16/12/2016
of Affairs To 14/12/2017 To 14/12/2017
£ £ £
POST APPOINTMENT SALES
Head Office Services Recharge NIL 325,903.73
NIL 325,903.73
OTHER DIRECT COSTS
Sub Contractors 8,180.00 9,842.00
Direct Wages 1,947.48 33,802.38
Direct Expenses NIL 1,599.66
PAYE/NIC 1,140.48 24,283.06
(11,267.96) {69,527.10)
TRADING EXPENDITURE
Rents NIL 15,000.00
Rates 829.51 3,517.53
Telephone 420.00 1,660.39
Insurance 50.63 1,935.10
Professional Fees 1,825.00 7,188.50
Lease/HP Payments NIL 19.99
Repairs & Maintenance NIL 1,200.00
Sundry Expenses NIL 259,77
Chargebacks NIL 5,950.95
Health & Safety NIL 1,500.00
IT Services NIL 5,508.51
Security NIL 195,332.00
PDQ Charge NIL 750.00
(3,125.14) (239,822.74)
TRADING SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) (14,393.10) 16,553.89

Page 1 of 2 IPS SQL Ver. 2012,10

14 December 2017 11:37



Lifestyle Living Limited
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/06/2017 From 16/12/2016
of Affairs To 14/12/2017 To 14/12/2017
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Goodwill NIL 1.00
Business Intellectual Property NIL 1.00
Customer List NIL 1.00
Furniture & Equipment NIL 3,675.00
Motor Vehicles 3,500.00 5,500.00
Investigation Realisations NIL 25,500.00
Cash at Bank NIL 57,069.88
Bank Interest Gross 25.69 43.64
Trading Surplus/(Deficit) {14,393.10) 16,553.89
{10,867.41) 108,345.41
COST OF REALISATIONS
Administrators’ Pre Administration Fee NIL 5,618.00
Administrators' Remuneration NIL 30,400.00
Administrators' Disbursements NIL 6,773.13
Legal Fees NIL 8,500.00
Legal fees - Pre-Administration NIL 8,750.00
Storage Costs 1,538.40 1,538.40
Re-Direction of Mail NIL 275.00
Other Property Expenses 515.00 515.00
Bank Charges - Floating 5.00 50.00
(2,058.40) (62,419.53)
(12,925.81) 45,925.88
REPRESENTED BY
Vat Recoverable - Floating 986.68
IB Current Floating 22,777.16
Vat Payable - Floating (650.00)
Vat Control Account 53,641.26

Page 2 of 2

Suspense Account

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

(30,829.22)

45,925.88

14 December 2017 11:37



The Flagship Country Park Limited
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/06/2017 From 16/12/2016
of Affairs To 14/12/2017 To 141272017
£ £ £

ASSET REALISATIONS
Cash at Bank NIL 33.88
NIL 33.88
NIL 33.88

REPRESENTED BY

1B Current Floating 33.88
33.88

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver, 2012.1¢ 14 December 2017 11:31



vodsy [euld SI0jRNSILILIPY 3U)

(uonensuRUPY UJ ) PSRLUM 2INSI SYIPULY “PaliwN Sied AnunaD diusbeld UL ‘panwr sied ARunod (leH puelBuiiaey ‘papur BUIAR alA1Sa4 'payilul] 21nsia aBpUgSpIoT

A
ﬁ-BMm)m po11ad @41 Ul pa.uinaul sasuadxs Jo juswalels

3 xipudddy




ordsbridge Lefsure Limited {In Administration
Statement of expenses for the period ended
14 December 2017

Period to
14 December 2017
Expenses E
Office Holders™ disbursements 431

Votal 431




Elfesﬁle Elvmg Limited !II‘I Iamlnlsfraflon)

Statement of expenses for the period ended
14 December 2017

Period to

14 December 2017
Expenses E
Office Holders™ disbursements 126
Office Holders' Remuneration {5% Asset Realisations) 185
PAYE/NI 1,140
Bank Charges 5
Sub Contractors 8,180
Direct Wages 1,947
Rates 830
Insurance 51
Professional Fees 176
PDQ Charge 261
Storage Costs 1,538
Other Property Expenses 515

Total 14,554




averingland Hall Country Par| n Administration
Statement of expenses for the period ended
14 December 2017

Period to

14 December 2017

Expenses E
Office Holders' remuneration (Percentage) 272
Office Holders' disbursements 52
Rates 11
Head Office Services Recharge 1,249
Tax Advisors Fees 1,250
Legal Fees 6,917
Professional Fees 263
Debt Collection Fees 2,081

Total 12,095




e Flagship Country Park Limited {In Administration
Statement of expenses for the period ended
14 December 2017

Period to
14 December 2017
Expenses E

Office Holders' disbursements 2

Total p2




Arncliffe Leisure Limited ]In Iammls’c'raflon)

Statement of expenses for the period ended

14 December 2017
Period to
14 Pecember 2017

Expenses E

Office Holders' remuneration (Percentage) 300
Office Holders' disbursements 90
Water 2,368
Merchant Services 261
Insurance 4,768
Head Office Service Recharge 4,761
Tax Advisors Fee 1,250
Legal Fees 5,087
Rates 1,828
Debt Collection Fees 2,691

Total 25,404




